
New French Releases FALL 2015



SCHOLASTIC CANADA 
SALES AND MARKETING
604 King Street West
Toronto, ON M5V 1E1
Toll Free Tel: 1-800-778-9665
Tel: 416-915-3500
Fax: 416-849-7911

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
National Account Manager,
Sue Plant
Tel: 416-915-3521
e-mail: splant@scholastic.ca

National Account Manager,
Key Accounts, Toronto & Area
Christina Winfield
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3054
e-mail: cwinfield@scholastic.ca 

National Account Manager,
Kristen Myhill
Tel: 416-915-3520
e-mail: kmyhill@scholastic.ca

Sales Representative, 
Mass Market
Sarah Labrie 
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3002
slabrie@scholastic.ca 

Sales Representative, 
Online & Digital
Rachelle Lozon
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3057
e-mail: rlozon@scholastic.ca 

NORTHERN & EASTERN ONTARIO, 
QUEBEC, ATLANTIC CANADA, 
MANITOBA, SASKATCHEWAN
Cathy Robertson
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3061
Tel: 613-384-8674
Fax: 613-384-7943
e-mail: crobertson@scholastic.ca

BRITISH COLUMBIA,  
YUKON, N.W.T., ALBERTA
Susan Travis 
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3062
Tel: 604-513-9151
Fax: 604-513-9145
e-mail: stravis@scholastic.ca

QUEBEC
National Account Manager,
Nathalie St-Gelais
Tel: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3064
e-mail: nst-gelais@scholastic.ca

Sales Representative,
Mélanie Gagnon
Tel: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3513
e-mail: mgagnon@scholastic.ca

LIBRARY MARKETS
National Account Manager,
Library and Educational Retail Accounts
Janet Murie
Toll Free: 1-800-778-9665 Ext. 3052
Tel: 416-915-3500 Ext. 3052
Fax: 416-849-7911 
e-mail: jmurie@scholastic.ca

Sales Representatives

BY TELEPHONE

Local Calls (Toronto area only) 905-887-7323

Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada) Customer  
Service/Order Desk 1-800-268-3848

Yukon and N.W.T. Call Collect 0-905-887-7323

To Reach a French Speaking Representative  
(7:30 am – 8:00 pm EST) 1-800-268-3848

Monday to Friday 7:30 am – 8:00 pm EST 
Saturday 9:00 am – 1:30 pm EST 
Summer Hours 8:30 am – 4:30 pm EST

BY BOOKLINK
We are a member of the  
Canadian Telebook Agency S1188658

BY E-MAIL
Trade@scholastic.ca

BY FAX
Toll Free (Anywhere in Canada)
1-866-346-1288

How To Order

EN315	 Prices subject to change without notice.

CUSTOMER SERVICE, NEW ACCOUNT 
INFORMATION, DISCOUNTS
Donna Aloise • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4393 
daloise@scholastic.ca

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
175 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7
Joanne Hume • 905-887-7323 Ext. 4295
jhume@scholastic.ca

VICE PRESIDENT, FRENCH DIVISION
Chantale Lalonde • 416-915-3510 
clalonde@scholastic.ca

MANAGER, FRENCH MARKETING
Monique Fauteux • 416-915-3500 Ext. 3065
mfauteux@scholastic.ca

RETURNS DEPARTMENT
Scholastic Canada Ltd. 175 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON L6C 1Z7

How To Reach Us



New French Releases FALL 2015

SEPTEMBER 
2-24

OCTOBER 
25-48 NOVEMBER 

49-65

DECEMBER 
66-75 INDEX 

76-77



2

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
Un porc-épic dans un sapin
A Porcupine in a Pine Tree

This truly Canadian Christmas carol became an instant holiday classic. 
Now the whole family can join in the fun with this new, specially 
adapted board book version – the perfect Christmas book for  
every preschooler!

HELAINE BECKER has written many laugh-out-loud funny books for  
children, including the bestselling Un porc-épic dans un sapin et Vive le 
vent d'hiver! She is extremely active in the world of children’s literature, 
in addition to being a swimmer, cyclist, runner, and read-aholic. Helaine 
lives in Toronto, Ontario.

WERNER ZIMMERMANN is an author, illustrator, and teacher whose works 
include the bestselling Un porc-épic dans un sapin; Vive le vent d'hiver!; 
Le Noël de Pétunia; and Pas d'école! He has been nominated twice for 
the Governor General’s Award. Werner lives in Guelph, Ontario.

ALSO AVAILABLE IN HARDCOVER • $19.99 EACH

Inside 

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

O
O

D

BY HELAINE BECKER 
ILLUSTRATED BY WERNER ZIMMERMANN
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book 
Theme(s): Holidays &  
Celebrations/Christmas & Advent 
Ages 0-5 • 6 ¾" x 6 ¾"  
30 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4626-5

NOW AVAILABLE  
IN BOARD BOOK  

FORMAT!

 REVIEWS FOR UN PORC-ÉPIC DANS UN SAPIN

The clearly Canadian lyrics are perfectly complemented by the 
fun and dynamic illustrations . . . Don't be surprised if the quirky 
text takes over for the old classic tune.

		   	                 ~ CBC Parents

Un porc-épic dans un sapin
A Porcupine in a Pine Tree
978-1-4431-4027-0

Vive le vent d'hiver!
Dashing Through the Snow
978-1-4431-2454-6

AWARDS
• Winner, CBA Libris Awards - Picture Book of the Year, 2011



3

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

O
O

D

Comptines pour faire dodo
Sing a Song of Bedtime

In this beautiful hardcover book, Barbara Reid's bright and tactile 
images illustrate a variety of bedtime rhymes and lullabies. This 
collection features 14 nursery rhymes, including: The Man in the 
Moon; Starlight, Star Bright; Wee Willie Winkie; Diddle Diddle 
Dumpling My Son John; There Was an Old Woman Who Lived in  
a Shoe; Little Boy Blue; Jack be Nimble; Teddy Bear, Teddy Bear Go  
to Bed; and the ever popular French nursery rhyme Frère Jacques.

BARBARA REID is one of Canada’s leading author-illustrators.  
Her books have won every major children’s book award, including  
the Amelia Frances Howard-Gibbon Award, the Governor General’s 
Award, the Elizabeth Mrazik-Cleaver Award, and the Ruth & Sylvia 
Schwartz Award. She is a member of the Order of Ontario and the  
Order of Canada. Barbara lives in Toronto.BY BARBARA REID

$19.99  
Early Childhood • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Nursery Rhymes;  
Bedtime & Dreams 
Ages 0-3 • 9 ½" x 10 5/8"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4685-2

 PRAISE 
Readers will marvel at the amazing details . . . a special book indeed.

	   	           ~ Kirkus, starred review (for Imagine un arbre)

There is much humour and satisfaction to be had in poring over the  
details of Reid's work.

	   	           ~ Quill & Quire, starred review (for La neige parfaite)

BY THE SAME AUTHOR

Deux par deux 
Two by Two
978-1-4431-3305-0 • BB • $9.99

La nuit de Noël 
The Night Before Christmas
978-1-4431-2472-0 • HC • $19.99

Un, deux, trois, Voilà la Mère l’Oie!
Sing a Song of Mother Goose
978-0-545-99716-4 • BB • $9.99

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



4

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

Les roues de l’autobus
The Wheels on the Bus

Pat le chat can't wait to drive the school bus all the way to school! 
Everyone's favourite cat is groovier than ever in this way-cool 
adaptation of the classic kids' song "The Wheels on the Bus"!

JAMES DEAN is the creator and illustrator of the Pat le chat series. 
James and his wife, Kimberly, work in side-by-side studios  
in Savannah, Georgia.

BY JAMES DEAN
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Cats; Transportation/
General; School & Education 
Ages 4-8 • 9" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4751-4

OTHER 9" X 9" PICTURE BOOKS •  $10.99 

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Inside

Pat le chat
Pete the cat

SING ALONG WITH  
PAT LE CHAT!

À la ferme de Mathurin
Old Macdonald Had a Farm
978-1-4431-4525-1

OTHER PICTURE BOOKS •  $10.99 EACH

J'ai un nouveau voisin 
Pete the Cat and the New Guy
978-1-4431-4529-9

Je porte mes lunettes magiques
Pete the Cat and his Magic Sunglasses
978-1-4431-3853-6

J’adore aller à l’école
Rocking in my School Shoes
978-1-4431-3608-2

SING  
ALONG!

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

16-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
8 copies each of  
Pat le chat  : Les roues  
de l’autobus and  
La rentrée de papa
$175.84
978-1-4431-4921-1



5

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

La rentrée de papa
Dad's First Day

All summer Olivier and his dad played together, laughed together, 
sang together, and read together. But now it's time for Olivier to  
start school!

On the first day, Olivier's dad isn't quite ready . . . Suddenly, he feels 
nervous. His tummy hurts, and he would rather they both stay home.

But Oliver isn't convinced. What if the first day is really fun? What if 
it's the start of an exciting year?

MIKE WOHNOUTKA is the illustrator of many books including Moo! which 
received two starred reviews and was chosen as an ALA Notable Book. 
Mike lives in Minneapolis, Minnesota. 

BY MIKE WOHNOUTKA
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): School & Education 
Ages 4-8 • 9 5/8" x 10 ¾"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4597-8

Inside 

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 EACH

FPO

Gédéon va à école
Goose Goes to School
978-1-4431-3282-4

Qui sera mon professeur?
Who Will Be My Teacher This Year?
978-1-4431-3636-5

16-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
8 copies each of  
Pat le chat  : Les roues  
de l’autobus and  
La rentrée de papa
$175.84
978-1-4431-4921-1



6

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

Je suis capable!  
C’est l’Halloween!
978-1-4431-3852-9

Je suis capable! C’est Noël!
978-1-4431-3244-2

Je suis capable! 
978-1-4431-2595-6

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

C'est la rentrée!
(Not published in English)

Gustave and Olivia can’t wait to start school this year!  
Follow along as they get ready. You can do it too!

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on 
children’s books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

Je suis capable!

 REVIEWS FOR JE SUIS CAPABLE!

The ideal book for parent-child storytime or an early reader for 
school-aged children […].

		   	                 ~ Lurelu, Fall 2013

BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): School & Education 
Ages 3-6 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4738-5

Souvenirs d'école
School Memories

Insert pictures and report cards in this keepsake album designed 
to preserve precious memories from pre-kindergarten to grade 6.

Includes: picture holders, pouches and stickers.

$10.99  
Activity Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): School & Education 
Ages 4 and up • 9" x 11 ¾"  
10 pages, full-colour  
978-0-545-90088-1

Inside

Pouch

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

STICKERS
INCLUDED!



7

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

On ne crie pas
Voices Are Not for Yelling

As every grown-up knows, yelling comes naturally to children.  
This friendly, encouraging book introduces and reinforces where 
and when to use an “indoor voice” or an “outdoor voice.” Simple 
words and vivid illustrations show the places and times for an 
indoor voice, the ways people ask us to speak more quietly, and 
situations when yelling might occur.

ELIZABETH VERDICK has been writing books since 1997, the year her 
daughter was born. Her two children are the inspiration for nearly 
everything she writes. She is the author of more than 40 highly 
acclaimed books for children and teens. She lives near  
St. Paul, Minnesota.

MARIEKA HEINLEN launched her career as an award-winning children’s 
book illustrator with Hands Are Not for Hitting (On ne frappe pas!). 
Marieka focuses her work on books and other materials for children, 
teens, parents, and teachers. She lives in St. Paul, Minnesota

BY ELIZABETH VERDICK
ILLUSTRATED BY MARIEKA HEINLEN
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Social Issues/Manners & Etiquette 
Ages 4-7 • 8" x 8"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4755-2

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $9.99 EACH
On ne frappe pas! 
Hands Are Not for Hitting
978-1-4431-0677-1

Les mots peuvent blesser
Words Are Not for Hurting
978-1-4431-1433-2

On ne partage pas les microbes
Germs Are Not for Sharing 
978-1-4431-1873-6

Inside

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of On ne crie pas, 2 copies 
each of On ne frappe pas!, Les mots 
peuvent blesser and On ne partage 
pas les microbes
$125.88
978-1-4431-4922-8



8

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Violet, vert et jaune
Purple, Green and Yellow

Brigitte really loves markers. But when she 
draws on herself with super-permanent ink, 
she must find a creative solution to stay out 
of trouble. 

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

Où es-tu, Catherine?
Something Good
978-1-4431-4314-1

Le papa de David 
David’s Father
978-1-4431-3859-8

L'avion de Julie 
Angela’s Airplane
978-1-4431-3890-1

La couette de Stéphanie
Stephanie’s Ponytail
978-1-4431-2984-8

BY ROBERT MUNSCH & 
SAOUSSAN ASKAR 
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Issues/ 
New Experience 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4736-1

BY ROBERT MUNSCH  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
HÉLÈNE DESPUTEAUX 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 8"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4753-8

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Venue de loin
From Far Away

Based on a true story, Saoussan and her 
family flee a war-torn Lebanon, where bombs 
and gunshots were part of a daily life. Now 
safe in her new country, Saoussan starts 
school without being able to speak a word 
of English. Will she be able to face her fears 
and adapt to this new culture? 

BASED ON A 
TRUE STORY!



9

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Un, deux, trois, partez!
Ready, Set, Go!

Madeleine’s dad is going to his very first marathon. But they get there late 
and Dad sends Madeleine back to the car for his lucky water bottle. Before 
she can find it, the starter’s horn goes off and the runners are off!

Madeleine grabs the water bottle and dashes down the course looking 
for her dad. She runs up hills and down hills, and catches up with runners 
wearing tutus and vegetable costumes and normal clothes. She asks each 
one: “Have you seen my dad?” Some of the runners are nice, some ignore 
her, and some call her a pipsqueak, but none of them has seen her father.

Finally Madeleine gets to the finish line, where she finds her father… and 
gets a surprise!

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada’s bestselling author of more than fifty picture 
books for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious stories are beloved 
by children, parents, teachers and booksellers alike. In 2009, he was inducted 
into Canada’s Walk of Fame. He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO’S illustrations are as instantly identifiable and lovable 
as Robert Munsch’s stories. His wild and colourful pictures add depth and 
even more hilarity to these picture book tales. He received the CBA Children’s 
Illustrator of the Year Libris Award in 2006. He lives in Toronto, Ontario.

BY ROBERT MUNSCH 
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation/General  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 10"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4659-3

BY ROBERT MUNSCH & 
SAOUSSAN ASKAR 
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Issues/ 
New Experience 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 8"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4736-1

BY ROBERT MUNSCH  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
HÉLÈNE DESPUTEAUX 
$8.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 8"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4753-8

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH
Allez ouste, l’orignal!
Moose!
978-1-4431-0719-8

Le bouffon de la classe
Class Clown
978-0-439-93595-1 

Bouh!
Boo!
978-0-439-96125-7

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



10

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Lili-Rouge et le gros méchant lion
Little Red and the Very Hungry Lion

Meet Lili-Rouge. Today she will be gobbled up by a lion. Or so 
the lion thinks… When Lili-Rouge gets a call from her aunt who 
is covered in spots, she decides to pay her a visit. On her way, 
Lili-Rouge meets a very hungry lion. Unbeknownst to her, he has a 
clever plan to have her for lunch. Hilarity ensues when Lili-Rouge 
discovers his plan and teaches the bad kitty some manners.

ALEX T. SMITH was shortlisted for the Best Emerging Illustrator by 
The Book Trust in 2008. He has since written and illustrated his own 
picture books, including Eliot Jones, Midnight Superhero (Elliot 
Superhéros), which won the Jones Conventry Inspiration Book Award, 
and was longlisted for the Greenaway Medal in 2009. He was just 
recently named the 2014 World Book Day Illustrator. Alex lives in  
York, England.

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 EACH

Inside 
 

BY ALEX T. SMITH 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Fairy Tales & Folklore/Adaptations 
Ages 3 and up • 9 ¾" x 10 ¾"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4536-7

Hector et le grand  
méchant chevalier
Hector and the Big Bad Knight
978-1-4431-3825-3

Princesse Primerose 
Primrose
978-1-4431-3449-1

Ella, la petite coccinelle  
au grand cœur
Ella 
978-1-4431-2287-0

Elle s’assoit à l’ombre d’un grand arbre  
pour se reposer un peu.

C’est à ce moment-là que le lion arrive.

 Un gros 
                 méchant lion.



1 1

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Le petit chevalier qui combattait les monstres
The Little Knight Who Battled Monsters

In a curious kingdom built on top of a forest lives a little knight.  
He has no battles, because there are no enemies around. He spends  
long days reading and planting flowers, long nights dreaming and 
snoring peacefully.

But one day he wakes with a start to a loud knocking at his fortress door. 
Three of his loyal subjects have been kidnapped! The little knight vows 
to return them safely to their families. With fresh chocolate cake in his 
belly, he sets off into the dark forest to find the monsters holding them 
captive. And when he does, he uses a surprising and effective approach 
to bring them home and find peace in the kingdom.

GILLES TIBO has written and illustrated more than a hundred children’s 
books. He is a two-time winner of the Governor General’s Award and the 
Mr. Christie’s Book Award, and a two-time nominee for the Hans Christian 
Andersen Prize. He lives in Montreal, Quebec.

GENEVIÈVE DESPRÉS completed a degree in Industrial Design at the 
Université de Montréal in 1992, but, around 1997, she decided to pursue  
her first passion, drawing. She turned to illustration, completing a number  
of contracts in the fields of educational publishing, advertising, editorial, 
and children’s literature.

Inside

BY GILLES TIBO
ILLUSTRATED BY GENEVIÈVE DESPRÉS
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Issues,  
Emotions & Feelings, Self-Esteem   
& Self-Reliance 
Ages 3-8 • 8 ¼" x 10"  
32 pages, full-colour   
978-1-4431-3385-2

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 

Hector et le grand  
méchant chevalier
Hector and the Big Bad Knight
978-1-4431-3825-3

Princesse Primerose 
Primrose
978-1-4431-3449-1

Ella, la petite coccinelle  
au grand cœur
Ella 
978-1-4431-2287-0

Le petit chevalier qui n'aimait pas la pluie 
The Little Knight Who Battled the Rain
978-1-4431-3383-8

AWARDS FOR LE PETIT CHEVALIER QUI N’AIMAIT PAS LA PLUIE

• Winner, Prix Québec/Wallonie- Bruxelles de littérature de jeunesse, 2013

• Winner, Applied Arts Illustration Award - Complete Book illustration, 2012

• Winner, Prix Illustration Jeunesse 2012 Catégorie Album illustré, Salon du livre  
	 de Trois-Rivières, 2012

• Short-listed, OLA Prix Tamarac Express, 2013

• Short-listed, Prix Alvine-Bélisle, 2012

• A CBC Bookaboo Selection

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
8 copies of Le petit chevalier  
qui combattait les monstres and 
4 copies of Le petit chevalier qui 
n’aimait pas la pluie
$131.88
978-1-4431-4923-5



12

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Polo et Potiron
Penguin and  Pumpkin

Polo’s curiosity about Fall sends him on a journey to a faraway farm 
— where he finds the perfect way to share the joys of the season with 
someone special back home.

SALINA YOON is the author, illustrator, and designer of nearly two hundred 
innovative novelty books for young children, specializing in formats that 
are unique and interactive. She lives in San Diego, California.

BY SALINA YOON
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Concepts/Seasons 
Ages 3-6 • 9 ½" x 9 ½"   
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4732-3

BY THE SAME AUTHOR •  $10.99 

Trouvé! 
Found
978-1-4431-3415-6

— Qu’est-ce que tu fabriques là-haut?

— Comme tu n’as pas 
voulu nous emmener, 
nous avons décidé de 
vivre notre propre 
aventure d’automne.

POTIRON!
crunch

         crunch

Inside 
 

Il y a beaucoup de citrouilles à  
la ferme. Polo est ravi. Chacune d’elle 
lui rappelle son petit frère. 

Puis Polo regarde en l’air.

Tu es la citrouille 

de mes rêves!
Comme c’est beau!

Celle-là est parfaite 
pour Potiron!

NEW SERIES!

 REVIEWS 
[Yoon's] squat, chunky penguins and their quirky adventures should 
find a sweet spot with toddlers.

				          ~ Publishers Weekly



13

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Carlos le menteur
Pig the Fibber

He’s back! But this time Carlos, the world’s greediest Pug, is telling 
great big lies that are getting poor Marcel into trouble. When Carlos 
hatches a plan to get at the hidden treats in the back of the closet, 
he lies to get Marcel thrown out of the house. Finally he’s all alone 
with those treats! As he reaches to pull the treats off the shelf, 
what rolls out behind them was not a part of his treat-stealing plan. 
Maybe this time Carlos will learn his lesson!

A new hilarious story featuring the naughty Carlos!

AARON BLABEY was a successful actor for 15 years, as well as an artist, 
before becoming an author and illustrator of children's books. He lives 
in Sydney, Australia.

ALSO AVAILABLE • $10.99 

AARON BLABEY
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Social Issues, 
Manners & Etiquette 
Ages 3 and up • 9 ½" x 9 ¾"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4809-2

Carlos le carlin
Pig the Pug
978-1-4431-3926-7

Inside 
 



14

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Qui viendra hanter ma maison à l’Halloween?
Who Will Haunt My House on Halloween?

It's Halloween night. While a mother is upstairs getting her daughter's 
costume ready, lots of trick-or-treaters stop by the house — from 
werewolves, ghosts, and zombies to witches, bats, dinosaurs, and 
more! But are they really real?

JERRY PALLOTTA’S imaginative ideas led him to write and publish his  
very first book, The Ocean Alphabet Book. He has since created more 
than 20 alphabet books, and has expanded into creative books for 
teaching basic math as well.

DAVID BIEDRZYCKI has been drawing since he was 4 years old. Growing 
up, he wrote and illustrated his own books for family and friends. He 
illustrated his first children’s book in 1996. He also visits over 70 schools  
a year sharing his work with aspiring writers, illustrators, and readers.

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 EACH

BY JERRY PALLOTTA
ILUSTRATED BY DAVID BIEDRZYCKI
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations/
Halloween 
Ages 3-8 • 11" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4756-9

Inside

Qui m'amènera à l'école  
cette année?
How Will I Get to  
School This Year?
978-1-4431-4527-5

Qui remplacera la marmotte 
cette année?
Who Will See Their Shadows 
This Year?
978-1-4431-4328-8

Qui aidera le père Noël? 
Who Will Help  
Santa This Year?
978-1-4431-3869-7

Qui sera mon professeur? 
Who Will Be My  
Teacher This Year?
978-1-4431-3636-5



15

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Le petit magasin de monstres
The Little Shop of Monsters

Are you afraid of monsters?

Do they make you shiver and shake and shut your eyes really tight 
at night?

Welcome to the Little Shop of Monsters! Do you want a  
SNEEZER? A TICKLER? Or one of the CREEPIEST monsters of all? 
Come on in and choose your favourite, if you dare (before one of 
them chooses YOU!).

R.L. STINE is the creator of the world bestselling Goosebumps (Chair  
de poule) series, which inspired the popular television show, as well  
as the Fear Street series and many other spooky tales for children.  
He has also written dozens of joke books for kids.

MARC BROWN is the creator of the bestselling Arthur Adventure book 
series and creative producer of the number-one children's PBS 
television series "Arthur."

BY R.L. STINE
ILLUSTRATED BY MARC BROWN 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Monsters 
Ages 4 and up • 9" x 11 ¾"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4754-5

Inside

FROM THE SAME 
AUTHOR AS 

THE CHILLING 
GOOSEBUMPS 

SERIES!

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 EACH

Grognonstein 
Crankenstein
978-1-4431-3639-6

Bob et son fantôme
Bob’s Hungry Ghost
978-1-4431-3898-7

Les 13 nuits d’Halloween
The 13 Nights of Halloween
978-1-4431-2989-3

10-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
10 copies of Le petit magasin  
de monstres
$109.90
978-1-4431-4924-2



16

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

Brady Brady Collection 5 étoiles
The Brady Brady All-Star Hockey Collection 
978-1-4431-2846-9

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Collection 5 supervedettes 
Superstar Hockey Collection

Brady Brady is back with more great hockey action! Brady Brady 
loves hockey more than anything. In fact, he thinks about it so 
much that his family must call out his name twice just to get  
his attention!

This hardcover collection includes five favourite stories set on  
the ice:  

• Brady Brady et l'équipe Alpha

• Brady Brady et la fille torpille

• Brady Brady et le boute-en-train

• Brady Brady et la super patineuse

• Brady Brady et la rondelle de collection

MARY SHAW developed the character of Brady Brady while trying to 
get her five year-old son to read. The bestselling series, which now 
includes 15 books, is a true Canadian success story. Mary lives in 
Kanata, Ontario.

CHUCK TEMPLE began his career at the age of 18 when his first comic 
strip went into syndication. He is the illustrator of the bestselling 
Brady Brady series and also created The Wealthy Barber Calendar 
with David Chilton, which has sold over 2.5 million copies.

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $16.99 

Insid
e 

BY MARY SHAW
ILLUSTRATED BY CHUCK TEMPLE
$16.99  
Picture Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation/Hockey 
Ages 3-8 • 9" x 9"  
160 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4283-0

Brady Brady 

 REVIEWS 
Brady Brady scores with fun sportsmanship, teamwork,  
and fair play!

				          ~ Bobby Orr



17

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Le hockey ses supervedettes : 2014-2015
Hockey Superstars 2014-2015
978-1-4431-3365-4

Le hockey ses supervedettes : D’hier à aujourd’hui 2
All-Time Greats! Vol. 2
978-1-4431-0713-6 

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Inside 
Le hoc

key ses  

superv
ettes 

: 2014
-2015 

Le hockey ses supervedettes : 2015-2016
Hockey Superstars 2015-2016

From Sidney Crosby to Alex Ovechkin, Patrick Kane to P.K. Subban, 
learn everything there is to know about seventeen of the NHL's biggest 
superstars with full-colour photos, biographies, stats, and quotes.

Plus: show off your own hockey expertise with interactive fill-in pages 
where you can choose and track favourite players and predict the season, 
practice referee signals, and count down to the Cup!

It’s a must-have for any hockey fan as they head into the next exciting 
hockey season!

PAUL ROMANUK is a veteran national sportscaster. He was the lead  
hockey play-by-play voice at The Sports Network for more than a  
decade and worked as a reporter and host on Sports Centre. Aside  
from calling hundreds of hockey games, Paul has covered the Summer  
and Winter Olympics, Pan Am Games, Asian Games and Soccer World Cup. 
In addition to television work, he works as a magazine editor and writer.  
Paul lives in London, England. BY PAUL ROMANUK 

$8.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation/Hockey 
Ages 6 and up • 8 ½" x 11"  
48 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4655-5

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
12 copies of Le hockey ses 
supervedettes : 2015-2016
$107.88
978-1-4431-4925-9



18

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

Joyeuse Action de grâce!
A Perfect Thanksgiving

Ivy can't wait for Thanksgiving! She's planned an amazing feast for 
all her friends. But everything is going wrong! What's a puppy to do?

BY SIERRA HARIMANN  
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Dogs; Holidays & 
Celebrations/Thanksgiving 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4752-1

Puppy in my Pocket

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Inside 

La chasse au trésor
Scavenger Hunt
978-1-4431-3860-4

Une journée dans la neige
Snowed In
978-1-4431-3291-6

Joyeuse Halloween!
Trick or Treat
978-1-4431-2950-3

Un très joyeux Noël
A Very Merry Christmas
978-1-4431-2012-8

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S



19

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

En safari
Safari
978-1-4431-3804-8

Les trains
Trains
978-1-4431-4373-8

Les manchots
Penguins
978-1-4431-4374-5

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

BY SUSAN B. NEUMAN
$7.99 
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals/Dogs 
Ages 3-7 • 6" x 9"  
24 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4749-1

Les chiots (Level 1)
Jump, Pup!

Come along as little puppy goes out exploring the 
world. Along the way he meets new friends, big and 
small, and sees amazing sites, but can't wait to get 
back home to mom.

      

These readers are written by skilled children’s book authors who invite kids to learn 
more about their favourite topics in a familiar format that instills reading success. 

L’Halloween (Level 2)
Halloween

From visiting the pumpkin patch, to bobbing for apples, 
to picking out a great costume, Halloween is a magical 
time for young children. Favourite activities are 
captured in this book as well as interesting facts  
about candy corn, pumpkins and more!

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

BY LAURA MARSH
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback  
Theme(s): Holidays &  
Celebrations/Halloween 
Ages 4-8 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4748-4

Les momies (Level 3)
Mummies

Why were mummies mummified? These mysterious 
corpses provide a fascinating window on the past of 
cultures worldwide. This irresistible title provides 
the solid science behind the myths and guarantees 
a rewarding reading experience.

BY ELIZABETH CARNEY
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Science/Customs, 
Traditions, Anthropology 
Ages 5 and up • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4750-7

Les lapins
Hop Bunny!
978-1-4431-4372-1

Les tempêtes
Storms
978-1-4431-4532-9

Les requins
Sharks
978-1-4431-4531-2



20

SE
PT

EM
BE

R

No 9 - Prête pour l’Halloween
#9: Monster Mash

This year, Mini-Souris is determined to have the best Halloween costume 
and the best Halloween party ever. Will Mini-Souris be the monster 
of her dreams? Will Félicia come to the party? And is that really the 
creature from the black lagoon living in Mini-Souris' locker?

JENNIFER L. HOLM is a New York Times bestselling children’s author and 
the recipient of three Newbery Honors. Jennifer collaborates with her 
brother, Matthew, on two series — the popular Mini-Souris series and the 
bestselling Squish. She lives in California.

MATTHEW HOLM grew up reading comic books and comic strip collections 
(including Peanuts, Calvin and Hobbes, and Bloom County). In addition to 
being the co-creator of the award-winning Mini-Souris series, he is also 
a Consulting Creative Director for Hot Knife Design, Inc. Matthew lives in 
Portland, Oregon.

BY JENNIFER L. HOLM 
ILLUSTRATED BY MATTHEW HOLM 
$9.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations/
Halloween 
Ages 7 and up • 5 ½" x 7"  
96 pages, 2 colours 
978-1-4431-4546-6

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $9.99 EACH

No 8 - Un amour de chiot
#8: Puppy Love
978-1-4431-4351-6

No 6 - Campeuse étoile
#6: Camp Babymouse
978-1-4431-3623-5

No 7 - Sur ses patins
#7: Skater Girl
978-1-4431-3865-9

No 5 - Brise-cœur
#5: Heartbreaker
978-1-4431-3613-6

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Inside 

Mini-Souris
Babymouse

SPECIAL EDITION  
IN ORANGE  

AND BLACK!

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS



21

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Lieux hantés 5
Haunted Canada 4: More True Tales of Terror

An abandoned asylum in Victoria, the most filmed site in Canada, is alive 
with inexplicable sights and sounds. Multiple men are found decapitated 
in the woods near the Northwest Territories' Nahanni National Park 
Reserve . . . over a 50 year period. A mysterious figure stands at the edge 
of the rocky shores of Peggy's Cove, looking as if she is about to jump.

The ghoulishly good fifth book in the Lieux hantés series is full of more 
than 25 sinister, unsettling, and absolutely true ghost stories from across 
the country. Settle in for an evening of hair-raising thrills and chills in this 
brand-new volume of haunting encounters and unexplained incidents! 

JOEL A. SUTHERLAND is a mild-mannered reference librarian by day, and  
a fiction writer and editor by night. He is the author of Lieux hantés 5,  
Be a Writing Superstar!, and Frozen Blood, a horror novel for adults.  
Joel lives in Courtice, Ontario.BY JOEL A. SUTHERLAND 

$9.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories 
Ages 9-12 • 6" x 9"  
128 pages 
978-1-4431-4737-8

ALSO AVAILABLE

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Lieux hantés 
Haunted Canada 

Lieux hantés : Histoires de fantômes 
Haunted Canada: Ghost Stories
978-1-4431-2895-7 • $9.99

Lieux hantés 4  
Canadian Hauntings: A Haunted Canada Book
978-1-4431-0390-9 • $8.99

Lieux hantés : Histoires véridiques d’ici
Haunted Canada: True Ghost Stories
978-0-439-96258-2 • $8.99

NO
VE

LS



22

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
Chair de poule
Classic Goosebumps

Les épouvantails de minuit
The Scarecrow Walks at Midnight

Julie loves visiting her grandparents' farm. Her grandma's chocolate 
chip pancakes are the best and her grandpa tells the scariest 
stories. But this summer, the farm has really changed. The cornfields 
are sparse. Grandma and Grandpa seem worn out. And the single 
scarecrow has been replaced by twelve evil-looking ones.

Then one night Julie sees something really odd. The scarecrows  
seem to be moving. Twitching on their stakes. Coming alive . . . 

Le mutant au sang vert
Stay Out of the Basement

Dr. Brouwer is doing a little plant testing in his basement. Nothing to 
worry about. Harmless, really.

But Jane and Michaël Brouwer are worried about their father. Especially 
when they find some of the plants he is growing down there.

Then they notice that their father is developing plant-like tendencies.  
In fact, he is becoming distinctly weedy — and seedy.

R.L. STINE is one of the best-selling children's authors in history.  
In July 1992, Scholastic introduced a monthly book series by R.L. Stine 
called Goosebumps (Chair de poule) with its first novel: Welcome to the 
Dead House (La maison des morts). Twenty years later, Chair de poule 
is one of the best-selling children’s series of all time — with more than 
350 million English language books in print, plus an additional 50+ million 
international copies in print in 32 languages. 

Le masque hanté
The Haunted Mask
978-1-4431-4580-0

Le parc de l’horreur
One Day at Horrorland
978-1-4431-4581-7

ALSO AVAILABLE • $9.99 EACH

NO
VE

LS

40-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
15 copies each of Le mutant au sang 
vert and Les épouvantails de minuit, 
5 copies each of Le masque hanté 
and Le parc de l’horreur
$399.60
978-1-4431-4926-6

BY R.L. STINE
$9.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
144 pages  
978-1-4431-4582-4

EBK
978-1-4431-4942-6

BY R.L. STINE
$9.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
144 pages  
978-1-4431-4583-1

EBK
978-1-4431-4941-9



23

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
VE

LS

(French title to come)
Goosebumps Movie : Monster Survival Guide

This handbook will give kids everything they need to know to fight the 
dummies, ghosts, and ghoulies in the Goosebumps Movie.

BY SUSAN LURIE
$10.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories;  
Media Tie-In 
Ages 8-12 • 6” x 9” 
96 pages  
978-1-4431-4958-7

©
 2

01
4 

Co
lu

m
bi

a 
Pi

ct
ur

es
 In

du
st

rie
s,

 In
c.

 A
ll 

Ri
gh

ts
 R

es
er

ve
d.

 *
*A

LL
 IM

AG
ES

 A
RE

 P
RO

PE
RT

Y 
OF

 S
ON

Y 
PI

CT
UR

ES
 E

N
TE

RT
AI

N
M

EN
T 

IN
C.

 F
OR

 P
RO

M
OT

IO
N

AL
 U

SE
 O

N
LY

. S
AL

E,
 D

UP
LI

CA
TI

ON
 O

R 
TR

AN
SF

ER
 O

F 
TH

IS
 M

AT
ER

IA
L 

IS
 S

TR
IC

TL
Y 

PR
OH

IB
IT

ED
.

READ THE BOOKS BEFORE YOU 
WATCH THE HIGHLY ANTICIPATED 
GOOSEBUMPS MOVIE STARRING  

JACK BLACK AS R.L. STINE 

IN THEATRES  
OCT 16, 2015!

(French title to come)
Goosebumps Movie : Night of the Living Monsters

This movie companion book is packed with over 45 pictures  
from the movie!

BY KATE HOWARD
$8.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories;  
Media Tie-In 
Ages 6-10 · 6” x 9” 
48 pages  
978-1-4431-4959-4



24

SE
PT

EM
BE

R
NO

VE
LS

Chaperon Rouge est perdue
Red Riding Hood Gets Lost

Chaperon Rouge is thrilled to try out for the school play. 
Acting is her dream, and she's great at it — too bad 
she has stage fright! After a grimmiserable audition, 
C.R. decides to focus on helping her friends Cendri, 
Blanche, and Raiponce save L'académie Grimm from 
the M.A.L.I.C.E. Society. But when C.R. gets lost in the 
forest and runs into Prince Wolfgang, who might be 
part of M.A.L.I.C.E., she'll need her magical basket and  
a grimmazingly dramatic performance to figure out 
what's going on!

BY JOAN HOLUB AND  
SUZANNE WILLIAMS 
$10.99  
Novels • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore/Adaptations 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
192 pages 

Cendrillon est en retard
Cinderella Stays Late

A girl named Cendrillon is starting her first week at 
L'académie Grimm on the wrong foot. Cendri's totally 
evil stepsisters are out to make her life miserable. They 
tease Cendri, give her terrible advice about life at the 
academy, and even make her look bad in front of her 
new friends, C.R., Blanche, and Raiponce! But when 
Cendri overhears her stepsisters plotting a villainous 
deed that could ruin Prince Admirable's ball, Cendri, her 
new friends, and a pair of magical glass slippers have 
to stop them — before the last stroke of midnight!

Together, JOAN HOLUB and SUZANNE WILLIAMS have 
written the Goddess Girls, Heroes in Training, and 
L'académie Grimm series. Though they live in different 
states and hardly ever get to see each other, they spend 
lots of time together in Grimmland.

 
978-1-4431-4725-5

978-1-4431-4726-2

L'académie Grimm
Grimmtastic Girls
A fun and girly twist on classic fairy tales!

 REVIEWS 
The books feature a diverse cast and give the fairy tales 
modern makeovers...

			         ~ School Library Journal

NEW SERIES!

Inside 



25

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
CH

IL
DH

O
O

D

BY JOAN HOLUB AND  
SUZANNE WILLIAMS 
$10.99  
Novels • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore/Adaptations 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
192 pages 

Je suis une grande sœur
I Am a Big Sister!

BY CAROLINE JAYNE CHURCH 
$11.99  
Early Childhood  
Padded Board Book 
Theme(s): Family/Siblings 
Ages 2-4 • 7" x 8 ¼"  
24 pages, full-colour 

Je suis un grand frère
I Am a Big Brother!

CAROLINE JAYNE CHURCH has worked in every field of 
illustration, including advertising, packaging, character 
creation, card design and paper products. She now works 
from a studio in Farnham, Surrey, writing and illustrating 
children's books, some of which have now been published 
in eight different languages. She lives in Surrey, England.

SHARE THE JOYS  
OF BECOMING A  

BIG BROTHER  
OR SISTER!

 
978-1-4431-4759-0

978-1-4431-4760-6

Le nouveau bébé est arrivé aujourd’hui.
Ça y’est, je suis grand frère, youpi!

Inside 

Mon p'tit bout de chou 
Sweet Child of Mine
978-1-4431-4522-0

Dix petits orteils 
Ten Tiny Toes
978-1-4431-3695-2

Je t'aime de la tête aux pieds 
I Love You Through and Through
978-0-545-99206-0

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

ALSO AVAILABLE • $11.99 EACH

With the arrival of a new baby comes many transitions, 
and older siblings may need a little extra tender loving care 
to adjust to a new family situation. This sweet story with 
adorable toddler illustrations is just right to share with an 
older brother or sister getting ready for an expanding family.

8-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
4 copies each of  
Je suis un grand frère and  
Je suis une grande sœur
$95.92
978-1-4431-4927-3



26

O
CT

O
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

BY GIOVANNI CAVIEZEL
ILLUSTRATED BY R. PAGNONI
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book; Die cut 
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations/ 
Christmas & Advent 
Ages 1-4 • 6" x 11 ¾"  
8 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4761-3

Le Noël de la fée des dents
The Tooth Fairy's Christmas

When Tooth Fairy gets lost on Christmas Eve, who will rescue her?  
Why Father Christmas, of course!

PETER BENTLY is the award-winning bestselling picture book author  
of Shark in the Dark, Lark in the Ark, The Great Dog Bottom Swap and  
Cats Ahoy! He won the Roald Dahl Funny Prize in 2011. Peter lives in 
South Devon, UK.

GARRY PARSONS is an illustrator in both publishing and commercial 
industries. He lives in London, UK.

BY PETER BENTLY
ILLUSTRATED BY GARRY PARSONS
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations/ 
Christmas & Advent 
Ages 3-6 • 10 5/8" x 10 5/8"   
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4033-1

Le père Noël et la fée sautent à bord du traîneau.

— Hue, Rodolphe! crie le vieil homme. Au triple galop!

L’équipage s’élance dans la tempête qui rugit…

Inside

Le petit lutin
Little Elf

Christmas eve is fast approaching and Santa needs help from all his 
little elves. The list must be checked, the sleigh must be packed and 
the toys delivered to all the good girls and boys!

Inside



27

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Gros Ours musicien
The Very Noisy Bear

There’s music in the air in the Jingle Jangle Jungle!  
Can Bear’s friends help him find the perfect instrument to play?

NICK BLAND always told family and friends he was going to be a cartoonist 
and a writer, and he began his career in children's literature to bring those 
two loves together. He is the author and illustrator of The Very Cranky Bear 
(Gros Ours grincheux), The Very Itchy Bear (Gros Ours et Petite Puce), The 
Very Hungry Bear (Gros Ours affamé), and many other popular picture books. 
Nick lives in Darwin, Australia.

BY NICK BLAND 
$9.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Humorous Stories; Animals; 
Concepts/Sound 
Ages 3-7 • 9 ¾" x 9 ½"  
24 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4664-7

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $9.99 EACH

Gros Ours courageux
The Very Brave Bear
978-1-4431-2843-8

Gros Ours et Petite Puce 
The Very Itchy Bear
978-1-4431-0497-5

Un chef monstre
Monster Chef
978-1-4431-2883-4

Gros Ours affamé 
The Very Hungry Bear
978-1-4431-1908-5

Gros Ours grincheux 
The Very Cranky Bear
978-0-545-98615-1

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Inside

14-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
6 copies of Gros Ours musicien,  
2 copies each of Gros Ours 
courageux, Gros Ours affamé,  
Gros Ours et Petite Puce and  
Gros Ours grincheux  
$139.86
978-1-4431-4928-0



28

O
CT

O
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Entends-tu?  
Les animaux nocturnes
Night Animals

First Possum hears it. Then Skunk.  
Then Wolf comes running.

“What could it possibly be?” asks Bat.

“Night Animals!” the animals declare.

“But you are night animals,” Bat informs this not-so-smart crew.

Children will love the oh-so-funny animals in this twist on a cozy  
bedtime book.

GIANNA MARINO began her early career as a carriage driver, a jewelry 
designer, and a muralist, finally landing a job as a toy designer. After years 
in a corporate box with no windows, she began writing and illustrating 
children's books. Gianna lives in North Carolina.

BY GIANNA MARINO 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Nocturnal 
Ages 3-5 • 10 ¼" x 10"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4767-5

Cinq joyeux castors 
Five Busy Beavers

Who's the busiest of all? Join five little beavers and their playful friends 
in this countdown to fun.

STELLA PARTHENIOU GRASSO is the author of There was an Old Lady Who 
Swallowed a Puck, Over at the Rink and 101 Creepy Canadian Jokes.  
She lives in Ajax, Ontario.

CHRISTINE BATTUZ is an illustrator and designer living in Quebec, where she 
settled after studying fine art in Italy. She has many picture books to her 
credit, published in French and English in North America and Europe.

BY STELLA PARTHENIOU GRASSO
ILLUSTRATED BY CHRISTINE BATTUZ 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/General; Concepts/
Counting & Numbers 
Ages 3-8 • 9" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-3387-6

Inside

Inside

FULL-PAGE OF FACTS 
ON ANIMALS SEEN 
IN BOTH BOOKS!



29

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Mon voisin Oscar   
Une histoire inspirée de l’enfance d’Oscar Peterson
Oscar Lives Next Door : A Story Inspired by Oscar Peterson's Childhood

Long before Oscar Peterson became a successful jazz pianist, he was 
a boy who loved to play the trumpet. When a bout of tuberculosis 
weakened his lungs, Oscar could no longer play his beloved instrument. 
He took up piano and the rest is history.

Mon voisin Oscar is a fictional story inspired by these facts. The book 
imagines a next door neighbour for Oscar named Émilie, who gets into 
mischief with him, but also appreciates his talents. Émilie writes to Oscar 
during his long stay in the hospital, and she encourages his earliest notes 
on the piano.

Set in Oscar’s true childhood neighbourhood of St-Henri — now known 
as Little Burgundy — the book provides a wonderful sense of this 1930s 
neighbourhood where most of Montreal’s Black working class population 
lived. Detailed illustrations make the community’s culture and music 
almost tangible.

BONNIE FARMER is an elementary school teacher, a children’s book author, 
and a playwright living in Dorval, Quebec. Her most recent children’s book, 
ABC Letter in the Library, was a Canadian Children’s Book Centre Our  
Choice selection.

MARIE LAFRANCE is a French Canadian illustrator of many books including 
Une poule pour Izzy Pippik and Bunny, cheval de guerre. Her work has been 
nominated twice for a Governor General's award. Marie now primarily  
works on picture books, using her warm and gently humorous illustrations  
to delight and entertain children of all ages. She lives in Montreal.

BY BONNIE FARMER
ILLUSTRATED BY MARIE LAFRANCE 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Performing Arts/Music;  
People & Places/Canada/General 
Ages 5-10 • 9" x 11"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4911-2

INSPIRED BY  
TRUE EVENTS!

Nous galopons ensuite vers l’église pour jouer un tour au père James. Nous 
frappons à la porte de l’église et courons nous cacher. La tête du prêtre apparaît 
à une fenêtre. Il nous aperçoit en train de ricaner dans les buissons.  

                                                                  crie-t-il.

Mon cœur bat très fort dans ma poitrine. Oscar écarquille les yeux. Nous 
nous enfuyons en couinant comme des porcelets. Nous courons jusqu’à la 
maison. Oscar rit tellement fort qu’il se met à tousser. Il doit se plier en deux 
pour reprendre son souffle. 

Le père d’Oscar l’appelle et pointe le doigt vers sa montre : c’est l’heure 
de la leçon de musique.

— À demain, Oscar, dis-je.  

Il me salue en agitant la main. 

 — Oscar! Émilie!

Inside

Bunny, cheval de guerre
Bunny the Brave War Horse 
By Elizabeth MacLeod
978-1-4431-3818-5

Une poule pour Izzy Pippik
A Hen for Izzy Pippik 
By Aubrey Davis
978-1-4431-1688-6

BY THE SAME ILLUSTRATOR • $10.99 EACH



30

O
CT

O
BE

R
La mouche dans l'aspirateur
Bug in a Vacuum

A bug flies through an open door into a house, through a 
bathroom, across a kitchen and a bedroom and into a living 
room… where its entire life changes with the switch of 
a button. Sucked into the void of a vacuum bag, this one 
little bug moves through denial, bargaining, anger, despair 
and eventually acceptance — the five stages of grief — as 
it comes to terms with its fate. Will there be a light at the 
end of the tunnel? Will there be dust bunnies in the void? 

A funny, suspenseful, and poignant look at the travails  
of a bug trapped in a vacuum. The book you have been 
waiting for to explain the five stages of grief to children  
of all ages.

BY MÉLANIE WATT 
$24.99  
Picture Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Social Issues/Emotions & Feelings 
Ages 7 and up • 9" x 10"  
96 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4787-3

Inside

FROM THE SAME 
AUTHOR AS THE 

FRISSON L’ÉCUREUIL 
AND CHESTER 

SERIES!

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
12 copies of La mouche dans 
l’aspirateur
$299.88 
978-1-4431-4932-7



31

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Inside

CHESTER SERIES

ALSO AVAILABLE

Frisson l’écureuil
Scaredy Squirrel
978-0-439-94047-4 • $10.99

Frisson l’écureuil se fait un ami
Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend
978-0-545-99806-2 • $10.99

Frisson l’écureuil à la plage
Scaredy Squirrel at the Beach
978-0-545-99228-2 • $10.99

Frisson l’écureuil en pleine nuit
Scaredy Squirrel at Night
978-0-545-98745-5 • $10.99

Frisson l’écureuil fête  
son anniversaire
Scaredy Squirrel  
Has a Birthday Party
978-1-4431-0685-6 • $10.99

Frisson l’écureuil en camping
Scaredy Squirrel Goes Camping
978-1-4431-2667-0 • $10.99

Frisson l’écureuil se  
prépare pour l’Halloween
Scaredy Squirrel Prepares  
for Halloween
978-1-4431-2931-2 • $19.99 

Frisson l’écureuil se  
prépare pour Noël
Scaredy Squirrel  
Prepares for Christmas
978-1-4431-2220-7 • $19.99

AWARDS
• Winner, CBA Libris Awards, author-illustrator of the year,  

	 children’s literature category, 2009 & 2008

• Winner, Ruth and Sylvia Schwartz Award, 2011, 2009 & 2007

• Winner, Amelia Frances Howard-Gibbon Award, 2008 & 2007

• Winner, Blue Spruce Award, 2008 & 2007

• Winner, Shining Willow Award, 2008

Chester
Chester
978-0-545-99861-1 • $10.99

Chester Le retour!
Chester’s Back!
978-0-545-99147-6 • $10.99

Le chef d’œuvre de Chester
Chester’s Masterpiece
978-1-4431-0145-5 • $10.99

Augustine
Augustine
978-0-439-94134-1 • $10.99

Enfin, te voilà!
You're Finally Here!
978-1-4431-0908-6 • $10.99

Léon le caméléon
Leon the Chameleon
978-0-439-98612-0 • $9.99

FRISSON SERIES

MÉLANIE WATT BACKLIST

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

MÉLANIE WATT is a talented author-illustrator who has won several 
prestigious awards for her work, including the Ruth and Sylvia Schwartz 
Award, the Amelia Frances Howard Gibbon Award and the Libris Award. 
She has published over 10 books with Éditions Scholastic featuring such 
beloved characters as Frisson l'écureuil and Chester. Most recently, her 
book Frisson l'écureuil se prépare pour Noël was awarded first position 
at the Palmarès Communication-Jeunesse in the 5 to 8 years category. 
Mélanie lives near Montreal where she writes her books both in French 
and English.



32

O
CT

O
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Monsieur Licorne se croit plus que parfait
Unicorn Thinks He's Pretty Great

Ever since Licorne moved into the neighbourhood, Chèvre has been 
feeling out of sorts. Chèvre thought his bike was cool-until he saw that 
Licorne could fly to school! Chèvre made marshmallow squares that 
almost came out right, but Licorne made it rain cupcakes! Licorne is such 
a show-off, how can Chèvre compete? When Chèvre and Licorne share 
a piece of pizza, Chèvre learns that being a Licorne might not be all it's 
cracked up to be. And when Licorne shows his admiration for Chèvre, it 
looks like the beginning of a beautiful friendship.

BOB SHEA is the author-illustrator of four Dinosaur vs. books, and many 
other picture books, including I'm a Shark. He has his own graphic design 
company and lives in Connecticut.

BY BOB SHEA 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Dragons,  
Unicorns & Mythical 
Ages 3-7 • 8 ½" x 10 ½"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4772-9

Inside 
 



33

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

La princesse et le poney
The Princess and the Pony

Princess Prunelle knows exactly what she wants for her birthday this 
year: a horse! A big, strong horse fit for a warrior princess! But when  
the day arrives, she doesn’t quite get the horse of her dreams . . .

For anyone who’s ever been saddled with a truly terrible present,  
La princesse et le poney is a laugh-out-loud story of overcoming first 
impressions and falling in love with one unforgettable roly-poly pony.

KATE BEATON is the author of Hark! A Vagrant!, a #1 New York Times 
bestselling collection of comics. Kate is the recipient of multiple Harvey 
awards, and her cartoons have been featured in the New Yorker. Kate grew 
up in Cape Breton, Nova Scotia and now lives in Toronto, Ontario.

BY KATE BEATON 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Issues/Friendship 
Ages 4-8 • 11" x 9"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4770-5

 REVIEWS 
I don't know how you make such a pretty book that has heart and 
wisdom and also a farting pony, but Kate Beaton does.

		  ~ Jon Klassen, Caldecott Medal-winning creator  
of Ce n'est pas mon chapeau and Rendez-moi mon chapeau!

Inside

La jeune princesse a tenté d’enseigner à son poney  
à se comporter en véritable cheval de guerre…

8-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
8 copies of La princesse et le poney  
$95.92
978-1-4431-4929-7



34

O
CT

O
BE

R
Le chien du soldat
The Soldier's Puppy

Freda was the loyal, good-luck mascot for a brave young soldier named 
Simon during the First World War. Before leaving for Europe, he met a girl 
by the name of Lucie who was giving away a puppy her family couldn’t 
afford to feed. Promising to take good care of her, Simon traveled to the 
trenches with Freda and corresponded with Lucie as often as he could.  
As he battled explosions on the Western Front, Simon dreamed of the  
day they would return home and be reunited with Lucie.

PETER MILLET is a full-time author and the creator of the Boy Zero Wannabe 
Hero series. He lives in Auckland, New Zealand.

TRISHA BOWLES is a self-taught artist and has illustrated more than  
30 children's books. She lives in Christchurch, New Zealand.

BY PETER MILLET 
ILLUSTRATED BY TRISHA BOWLES  
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Historical/Military & Wars 
Ages 6 and up • 9 ¾" x 9 ½"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4611-1

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 

Bunny, cheval de guerre 
Bunny the Brave War Horse 
By Elizabeth MacLeod 
Illustrated by Marie Lafrance
978-1-4431-3818-5

INSPIRED BY  
TRUE EVENTS!

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Inside 
 



35

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Max et Sam creusent, creusent, creusent…
Sam and Dave Dig a Hole

Max and Sam are on a mission. A mission to find something spectacular. 
So they dig a hole. And they keep digging. And they find . . . nothing.  
Yet the day turns out to be pretty spectacular after all. 

Attentive readers will be rewarded with a rare treasure in this witty story 
of looking for the extraordinary — and finding it in a manner you’d never 
expect.

MAC BARNETT is a New York Times bestselling author of books for children, 
including Extra Yarn, which won a 2013 Caldecott Honor and the 2012 Boston 
Globe-Horn Book Award for Excellence in Picture Books. He also writes the 
Brixton Brothers series of mystery novels. Mac lives in California.

JON KLASSEN is the author-illustrator of Rendez-moi mon chapeau!, a 
Theodor Seuss Geisel Honor Book, and Ce n'est pas mon chapeau, winner of 
the Caldecott Medal. Originally from Niagara Falls, Ontario, Jon now lives in 
Los Angeles.

BY MAC BARNETT
ILLUSTRATED BY JON KLASSEN 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Imagination & Play 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 11"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4720-0

BY THE SAME ILLUSTRATOR •  $10.99 EACH

Ce n’est pas mon chapeau
This is Not My Hat
978-1-4431-4035-5

Rendez-moi mon chapeau!
I Want My Hat Back
978-1-4431-3405-7 

 REVIEWS 
The beauty of this story is that it articulates something kids 
seem to intuitively know, but can't really explain with language. 
The way that Klassen's illustrations tell as much of the story as 
Barnett's words is absolutely brilliant.

				          ~ Globe and Mail

Inside

AWARDS
• 2015 Caldecott Honor Book

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
8 copies of Max et Sam creusent, 
creusent, creusent; 2 copies each 
of Ce n’est pas mon chapeau and 
Rendez-moi mon chapeau!
$139.88
978-1-4431-4930-3

FROM THE SAME  
ILLUSTRATOR AS  

RENDEZ-MOI MON  
CHAPEAU! AND CE N'EST  

PAS MON CHAPEAU



36

O
CT

O
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

 A
ND

 C
DS

Raconte-moi une histoire 
Raconte-moi une histoire packages let children listen to their favourite stories while 
browsing through the picture book. Each reusable package contains a full-size picture 
book and CD.

Journée pyjama
Pyjama Day!

Tomorrow is pyjama day at school, but Andrew’s old pyjamas are full  
of holes. He and his dad go out to buy some new pyjamas and find the 
perfect pair.

Andrew brings his nice new pyjamas to school — but he falls fast asleep  
as soon as he puts them on! The principal can’t believe Andrew slept through 
the whole day until he puts on Andrew’s perfect pyjamas . . . and falls  
fast asleep.

ROBERT MUNSCH is Canada's bestselling author of more than fifty picture books 
for young readers. His heartwarming and hilarious stories are beloved by 
children, parents, teachers and booksellers alike. In 2009, he was inducted into 
Canada's Walk of Fame. He lives in Guelph, Ontario.

MICHAEL MARTCHENKO’S illustrations are as instantly identifiable and lovable 
as Robert Munsch's stories. His wild and colourful pictures add depth and 
even more hilarity to these picture book tales. He received the CBA Children's 
Illustrator of the Year Libris Award in 2006. He lives in Toronto, Ontario.

BY ROBERT MUNSCH 
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MICHAEL MARTCHENKO 
NARRATED BY ANTOINE MAINVILLE 
$17.99  
Picture Book and CD 
Paperback 
Theme(s): Clothing & Dress;  
Humorous Stories 
Ages 3-8 • 8" x 10" 
Package: 10" x 14" 
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4762-0

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $17.99 EACH

Coquin de rouquin
Seeing Red
978-1-4431-3813-0

Nicolas, roi du filet! 
The Best Goalie Ever
978-1-4431-3227-5

Frisson l'écureuil se fait un ami
Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend
978-1-4431-0600-9 

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Inside



37

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Je suis.
Tu es.
Il est.
Elle est.
Nous sommes.
Vous êtes.
Ils sont.
Elles sont.

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Coquin de rouquin
Seeing Red
978-1-4431-3813-0

Nicolas, roi du filet! 
The Best Goalie Ever
978-1-4431-3227-5

Frisson l'écureuil se fait un ami
Scaredy Squirrel Makes a Friend
978-1-4431-0600-9 

Spread from Le verbe être 
au présent de l’indicatif

Le verbe pouvoir au présent de l'indicatif

Le verbe prendre au présent  
de l'indicatif 
978-1-4431-4569-5

Le verbe faire au présent  
de l'indicatif
978-1-4431-4570-1

Le verbe être au présent  
de l'indicatif
978-1-4431-3826-0

Le verbe avoir au présent  
de l'indicatif
978-1-4431-3827-7

Le verbe aller au présent de l'indicatif

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $7.99 EACH

Nous conjuguons!
(Not published in English)
Nous conjuguons! is the perfect tool to help young learners understand and remember 
French verb conjugations. Known for his hilarious illustrations in 100 blagues! Et 
plus... and Mots mystères, Dominique Pelletier simplifies verb conjugations by clearly 
illustrating each personal pronoun and its conjugation. The repetition, simple text, and 
colourful illustrations present verb conjugations in a fun and accessible way. Each book 
also includes flash cards to help reinforce learning.

BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$7.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback 
Theme(s): Language Arts/Grammar 
Ages 5-7 • 6" x 9"  
24 pages, full-colour  

978-1-4431-4919-8

978-1-4431-4918-1

For more titles, visit:  
www.scholastic.ca/editions 

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike most 
children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic communication 
at Laval University and now works exclusively on children’s books. He lives in 
Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

Spread from Le verbe avoir  
au présent de l’indicatif

J’ai.
Tu as.
Il a.
Elle a.
Nous avons.
Vous avez.
Ils ont.
Elles ont.



38

O
CT

O
BE

R

NEW SERIES!

Au terrain de jeu (A)
On the Playground (A)

The playground is fun! To run is fun! To dig is fun! 
What do you do for fun?

Toujours parfait  
Lecture progressive
Just Right Leveled Readers
This series of books is perfect for beginner readers as they gently progress 
into independent reading. The nine leveled books ranging from level A to I 
allow readers to continuously improve on their reading skills as the amount 
of text increases from one level to the next.

BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH 
MULTIPLE ILLUSTRATORS 
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Readers/Beginner 
Ages 4-6  • 6" x 9"  
Full-colour   

978-1-4431-4739-2 • $4.99 • 16 pages

Mon dîner (B)
Lunch Munch (B)

It is time for lunch! I have a taco. Munch, munch! 
What do you have? 
978-1-4431-4740-8 • $4.99 • 16 pages

Allons à l'école! (C)
Let's Go to School (C) 

My name is Gus! How do I go to school? 
I ride a bus! Do you? 
978-1-4431-4741-5 • $4.99 • 16 pages

Les trois petits cochons (D)
The Three Little Pigs (D)

One pig in a house of straw. One pig in a house  
of sticks. And one big wolf who has a trick! 
978-1-4431-4742-2 • $4.99 • 16 pages

Les trois boucs (E)
The Tree Billy Goats (E)

Goats like to eat grass. But trolls like to eat goats! 
What's a goat to do? 
978-1-4431-4743-9 • $4.99 • 16 pages

Inside 
 

Au terr
ain de

 jeu

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S



39

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH 
MULTIPLE ILLUSTRATORS 
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Readers/Beginner 
Ages 4-6  • 6" x 9"  
Full-colour  

Jacques et le haricot magique (F)
Jack and the Beanstalk (F)

Jack gets beans. Are the beans bad? 
Or are they magic? BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH 

MULTIPLE ILLUSTRATORS 
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Readers/Beginner 
Ages 4-6  • 6" x 9"  
Full-colour  

 
978-1-4431-4744-6 • $4.99 • 16 pages

Les trois petits pingouins (G)
The Three Little Penguins (G)

Slip, slide, hop! Three penguins love to play. 
What happens when they meet a hungry seal? 
978-1-4431-4745-3 • $6.99 • 32 pages

Quel gros poulet! (H)
Chicken Big (H)

BONK! An apple hits Chicken Big on the head.  
"The sky is falling!" clucks Chicken Big. Silly chicken! 
978-1-4431-4746-0 • $6.99 • 32 pages

Le bal des bestioles (I)
Spiderella (I)

Cendrillon wants to dance at the party. But the 
ladybugs think she should stay home. No fair! 
978-1-4431-4747-7 • $6.99 • 32 pages

54

Je mange une carotte. 
Crounch, crounch!

Je mange un hamburger.
Miam, miam!

Inside 
 

Au terr
ain de

 jeu

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S



40

O
CT

O
BE

R

Bizarre mais vrai! 2  
300 faits renversants
Weird But True 2: 300 Outrageous Facts

The second installment in a series of brain-bending facts that covers a broad 
range of topics, from science to food to pop culture and just about everything 
else under the sun. For example, did you know that a great white shark can 
weigh as much as 15 gorillas? That meteorites the size of basketballs land 
on Earth about once a month? Kids will have so much fun exchanging facts 
that they won’t even realize they’re learning. 

$11.99  
Non-fiction • Paperback  
Theme(s): Curiosities & Wonders 
Ages 8 and up • 6 ½" x 6 ½"  
200 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4766-8

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 

Bizarre mais vrai! 
Weird But True
978-1-4431-3805-5 

Inside 
 

Bizarre
 mais vra

i!  

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N



41

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

Mon grand livre de dinosaures 
First Big Book of Dinosaurs

The prehistoric world comes alive with dinosaurs small, big, giant, and 
gigantic, with stunning illustrations by Franco Tempesta. Bursting with fun 
facts and age-appropriate information, each spread features a different 
dinosaur, along with simple text in big type that is perfect for a younger 
audience. Dinosaur fans will love the interactivity included in every chapter, 
and parents will appreciate tips to help carry the reader’s experience beyond  
the page.

BY CATHERINE D. HUGHES 
ILLUSTRATED BY FRANCO TEMPESTA 
$21.99  
Non-fiction • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Animals/Dinosaurs  
& Prehistoric Creatures 
Ages 4-8 • 10" x 10"  
128 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4765-1

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $19.99 

Mon grand livre des pourquoi 
Little Kids First Big Book of Why
978-1-4431-3801-7

Inside 
 

Mon gra
nd livr

e  

des po
urquoi 

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
8 copies of Mon grand livre de 
dinosaures and 4 copies of Mon 
grand livre des pourquoi
$255.88
978-1-4431-4931-0



42

O
CT

O
BE

R
CH

AP
TE

R 
BO

O
KS

No 4 - Mika l'artiste
#4: Mika: My New Life

Kiki, Coco, and Lulu officially invite Mika to join the Chemin 
du Lotus Girls Club. The girls plan a surprise pyjama party to 
welcome Mika to the club! Afterward though, Mika struggles  
to make time for all of the club activities, Cathy Krupski stirs  
up trouble (as usual!), and a new girl moves on to the street!

Growing up, KYLA MAY lived on a close-knit tree-lined avenue. 
This is where she met her childhood best friends (who are still 
her dearest friends). Together they created their own girls club, 
where Kyla was “president” of sticker collecting and roller-skating 
activities. Through these childhood best friends, Kyla discovered 
her endless imagination. Kyla lives near the beach in Australia.

 REVIEWS 
A good choice for girls who love sparkles.

				          ~ Kirkus

Chemin du Lotus
Lotus Lane Girls Club
This collection of books is for children who are just starting to read 
independently. With easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced 
plots, and illustrations on every page, these books will boost reading 
confidence and stamina. 

BY KYLA MAY
$8.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Issues/Friendship 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
96 pages  
978-1-4431-4764-4

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $8.99 EACH

No 3 - Lulu la très chic
#3: Lulu: Mu Glamorous Life
978-1-4431-4533-6

No 2 - Coco et ses gâteaux
#2: Coco My Delicious Life
978-1-4431-4341-7

No 1 - Kiki la coquette
#1: Kiki My Stylish Life
978-1-4431-4340-0

16 17

  THE LOTUS LANE G IRLS 
C LU

B, 
M I
KA

!

W
E'RE SO HAPPY TO HA

VE 
YO

U !
WELCOME TO



43

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
O

KS

No 34 - Guimauve
#34: Stella

Meet Guimauve, the cutest thing ever, a little Maltese. But why won’t 
she follow any commands? It’s Charles who figures out that the little 
pup is deaf, and learns how to help her become the perfect puppy for 
someone special!

ELLEN MILES likes to write about the different personalities of dogs.  
She is the author of more than 30 books, including the Puppy Place 
(Mission : adoption) and the Taylor-Made Tales series as well as  
The Pied Pipper and other Scholastic classics.

Puppy Place
Charles and Rosalie Fortin love puppies. They have a puppy of their own 
named Biscuit, but they also foster dogs that need help finding new homes. 

BY ELLEN MILES
$7.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Dogs 
Ages 7-10 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
92 pages  
978-1-4431-4768-2

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

No 33 - Oscar
#33: Oscar
978-1-4431-4520-6

No 32 - Bandit
#32: Bandit
978-1-4431-4339-4

No 31 - Mona
#31: Molly
978-1-4431-3861-1

No 30 - Rocky
#30: Rocky
978-1-4431-3606-8

Mission : ADOPTION

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



44

O
CT

O
BE

R
CH

AP
TE

R 
BO

O
KS

 REVIEWS 
Brief chapters, large print, lots of action, attractive illustrations in 
every spread... all combine to make an entertaining read.

				          ~ Kirkus

No 2 - À la rescousse du dragon Soleil
#2: Saving the Sun Dragon

Drake and the other three Dragon Masters (Ana, Rori, and Bo) 
continue their training, but Ana's dragon, Kepri, is sick. The 
wizard tries to make her feel better, but his potions are not 
working. Drake's dragon, Worm, must use his special powers  
to take the Dragon Masters across the world in search of a  
cure. What made Kepri sick? Will the Dragon Masters be  
able to save her? 

BY TRACEY WEST
ILLUSTRATED BY  
GRAHAM HOWELLS 
$9.99  
Chapter Books  
Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals/ 
Dragons, Unicorns  
& Mythical 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
96 pages 

No 1 - Le retour du dragon Terre
#1: Rise of the Earth Dragon

In the first book in this fully-illustrated series, 8-year old Drake 
is snatched up by King Roland's soldier and taken to the castle. 
He is to be trained as a Dragon Master. At the castle, he is 
joined by three other young Dragon Masters-in-training: Ana, 
Rori, and Bo. The Dragon Masters must learn how to connect 
with and train their dragons — and they must also uncover their 
dragons' special powers. Does Drake have what it takes to be a 
Dragon Master? What is his dragon's special power? 

TRACEY WEST has written more than two hundred books for children and young 
adults, including the following series: Pixie Tricks and Hiro's Quest. She has 
appeared on the New York Times bestseller list as author of the Pokemon chapter 
book adaptations. Tracey currently lives in New York State's Hudson Valley.

GRAHAM HOWELLS is a children's book author and illustrator. He also produces 
artwork for games, television, and film.

 NEW SERIES!

 
978-1-4431-4757-6

978-1-4431-4758-3

Maîtres des dragons
Dragon Masters
This collection of books is for children who are just starting to read independently. With 
easy-to-read text, high-interest content, fast-paced plots, and illustrations on every page, 
these books will boost reading confidence and stamina.



45

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

NO
VE

LS

BY TRACEY WEST
ILLUSTRATED BY  
GRAHAM HOWELLS 
$9.99  
Chapter Books  
Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals/ 
Dragons, Unicorns  
& Mythical 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
96 pages 

Ricky Ricotta
From Dav Pilkey, creator of Captain Underpants (Capitaine Bobette), and 
acclaimed artist Dan Santat, an out-of-this-world friendship adventure 
with all-new full-colour illustrations!

No 5 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant contre les jeannots 
jurassiques de Jupiter
#5: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs. the Jurassic Jackrabbits from Jupiter

Hooray! Today is Ricky Ricotta's birthday, and it is going to be the BEST 
day ever! As a special treat, Ricky's family is going to the museum 
to see the dinosaurs. But when they get there, an evil space-bunny 
named General Jeannot Lapin is creating Jurassic Jackrabbits that will 
help him take over Earth. Can Ricky and his Mighty Robot beat the big, 
bad bunnies? Or will this end up being the WORST birthday ever? 

DAV PILKEY has written and illustrated several popular award-winning 
books for children. The Adventures of Captain Underpants (Les aventures 
du capitaine Bobette), which has sold nearly one million copies in print, 
was an American Bookseller Pick of the Lists and a Publishers Weekly 
"Cuffie" Award winner for the Funniest Book of the Year and The Paperboy 
was chosen as a Caldecott Honor Book. Dav Pilkey lives in Oregon.

DAN SANTAT is the illustrator of the acclaimed Oh No! (Or How My 
Science Project Destroyed the World) by Mac Barnett and Grognonstein 
by Samatha Berger. He is also the author-illustrator of the graphic 
novel Sidekicks (Mini-justiciers) and The Adventures of Beekle: The 
Unimaginary Friend (Les aventures de Beekle : L'ami inimaginaire), winner 
of the 2015 Caldecott Medal. Dan lives in Alhambra, California.

Inside

BY DAV PILKEY 
ILLUSTRATED BY DAN SANTAT  
$9.99  
Illustrated Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Action & Adventure/General 
Ages 6-9 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
128 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4735-4

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $9.99 EACH

No 4 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant  
contre les méca-macaques de Mars
#4: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs. the  
Mecha-monkeys from Mars
978-1-4431-4524-4

No 2 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant contre les  
moustiques mutants de Mercure
#2: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty  
Robot vs. the Mutant Mosquitoes  
from Mercury
978-1-4431-3822-2

No 3 - Ricky Ricotta et son robot  
géant contre les vautours vaudou  
de Vénus
#3: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot vs.  
the Voodoo Vultures from Venus
978-1-4431-4348-6

No 1 - Ricky Ricotta et son  
robot géant 
#1: Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot 
978-1-4431-3821-5

DAN SANTAT’S 
2015  

CALDECOTT 
WINNING BOOK  

ON PAGE 52



46

O
CT

O
BE

R
NO

VE
LS

No 2 - Jeux de mémoire
#2: Memory Maze

When Jackson Opus's identity as one of the most powerful young 
hypnotists in the world is leaked, he and his family are forced into 
hiding. But just as Jax settles into his new home — and new self 
— the unthinkable happens. Jax's enemies aren't the only ones in 
search of his mesmerizing skills. An organization more secretive and 
more powerful than any in the world is out to find Jax, and it will 
take all of his hypnotic abilities to keep him and his family safe.

GORDON KORMAN was born in Montreal. He wrote his first book when 
he was 12 years old, This Can't Be Happening at MacDonald Hall 
(Collège MacDonald), which was published in 1978, when Gordon was 
fourteen. The prolific author has written more than sixty books for 
middle-grade and young adult readers, including the Slapshot series 
(Droit au but) and bestselling Son of the Mob (Mon père est un parrain), 
an ALA Best Book for Young Adults. Gordon now lives in Long Island, 
New York.

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $16.99 

No 1 - Les hypnotiseurs 
#1: The Hypnotists
978-1-4431-3862-8

BY GORDON KORMAN
$16.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure/General 
Ages 10 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
240 pages 
978-1-4431-4769-9

 REVIEWS 
A quick and thrilling adventure... readers looking for an action-
filled plot will enjoy this contemporary story of psychic powers 
and betrayal.

				          ~ School Library Journal

The fast-paced first volume in Korman's Hypnotists series 
introduces some historical conspiracies worthy of Dan Brown...  
an entertaining mix of intense action and goofy fun.

				          ~ Publishers Weekly

Les hypnotiseurs
The Hypnotists

AWARDS FOR LES HYPNOTISEURS

• OLA Silver Birch Award, Fiction 2014, Short-listed
• Parents' Choice Award, Recommended Seal 2013, Commended

EBK
978-1-4431-4944-0



47

O
CT

O
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
VE

LS

 REVIEWS 
Youth, old age, life, death, love, possibilities, and – oh yes – 
goldfish all come together in this warm, witty and wise novel.

				          ~ New York Times

Le 14e poisson rouge
The Fourteenth Goldfish

Galileo. Newton. Salk. Oppenheimer.

Science can change the world . . . but can it go too far?

Eleven-year-old Ellie has never liked change. She misses fifth grade. 
She misses her old best friend. She even misses her dearly departed 
goldfish. Then one day a strange boy shows up. He’s bossy. He’s 
cranky. And weirdly enough . . . he looks a lot like Ellie’s grandfather, 
a scientist who’s always been slightly obsessed with immortality. 
Could this pimply boy really be Grandpa Melvin? Has he finally found 
the secret to eternal youth?

JENNIFER L. HOLM is a New York Times bestselling children’s author and 
the recipient of three Newbery Honors for Our Only May Amelia, Penny 
From Heaven and Turtle in Paradise. Jennifer collaborates with her 
brother, Matthew, on two series — the popular Mini-Souris series and 
the bestselling Squish. She lives in California.

BY JENNIFER L. HOLM
$14.99  
Novel • Paperback 
Theme(s): Science & Technology 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
208 pages 
978-1-4431-4537-4

A 
NEW YORK TIMES 

BESTSELLER!



48

O
CT

O
BE

R
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

O
O

KS

Noël
Christmas

Create beautiful coloured pictures with this book containing 48 tear-off 
sheets. A wonderful way to get into the holiday spirit!

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $8.99 EACH

$8.99  
Activity Book  
Theme(s): Activity Books/Colouring 
Ages 5 and up • 8 ¼" x 8 ¼"  
48 detachable pages, black & white 
978-1-4431-4600-5

Papillons
Butterflies
978-1-4431-3875-8

Fleurs
Flowers
978-1-4431-3876-5

Les échecs 
Un guide pour les débutants
Play Chess

Start playing chess today! This set includes magnetic pieces and a 
magnetic playing board, plus a 32-page guide packed with step-by-step 
explanations, rules, tips, and tricks. Perfect for long-distance trips and 
will provide families with hours of fun!

BY JON TREMAINE
$16.99  
Activity Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Games & Activities/Board Games 
Ages 8-12 • 9" x 8 ¼"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4506-0

Créations couleur
Pull-out Art Pad

Inside



49

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Ça suffit, bonne nuit!
Goodnight Already

Meet Bear. He's exhausted. All he wants is to go to sleep.  
Meet Duck, Bear's persistent next door neighbour. All he wants  
is to hang out . . . with Bear.

JORY JOHN is co-author of the bestselling All My Friends Are Dead and a 
sequel, among other humour books. This is Jory's debut picture book for 
children. He lives (and sleeps) in San Francisco.

BENJI DAVIES is an animation director and illustrator of children's books.  
He lives in London.

BY JORY JOHN
ILLUSTRATED BY BENJI DAVIES 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Bedtime & Dreams;  
Humorous Stories; Animals/Bears 
Ages 4-8 • 8" x 11"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4788-0

Inside 
 

A HILARIOUS 
BEDTIME READ!



50

NO
VE

M
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Nicolas à la défense
Most Valuable Player

Nicolas and Jérémy become fast friends when they meet for the first time 
on the way to school. Nicolas is eager to introduce Jérémy to his school 
mates, but they are quick to tease him based on his poor soccer skills. 
Not one to give up on his new friend, Nicolas continues to invite him to 
various sports activities, but Jérémy is not very athletic and he continues 
to get teased by the school’s bully and his followers. Determined to stand 
up to the bully, Nicolas makes Jérémy his hockey protégé. After countless 
hours of practice, both mentor and player show up to try-outs to show off 
Jérémy’s newly acquired skills. Both the team and the notorious bully are 
in for a big surprise!

GILLES TIBO has written and illustrated more than a hundred children's 
books. He is a two-time winner of the Governor General's Award and the 
Mr. Christie's Book Award, and a two-time nominee for the Hans Christian 
Andersen Prize. He lives in Montreal.

BRUNO ST-AUBIN has illustrated over sixty children's books. His favourite 
activities when he is not illustrating include soccer, cross-country skiing, 
cycling, jogging and playing hockey. Bruno lives in Montréal.

BY GILLES TIBO
ILLUSTRATED BY BRUNO ST-AUBIN 
$9.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Social Issues/Bullying;  
Sports & Recreation/Hockey 
Ages 4-7 • 8" x 10"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4599-2

IN THE SAME SERIES

En route, Nicolas! 
Winter Break Wipeout
978-1-4431-3687-7 • $9.99

Le Noël de Nicolas 
A Very Hockey Christmas
978-1-4431-2942-8 • $9.99

Nicolas joueur étoile 
The Big Game
978-1-4431-1435-6 • $9.99

Nicolas fou de soccer
Soccer Crazy
978-1-4431-1671-8 • $8.99

La surprise de Nicolas!
(Not published in English)
978-1-4431-0380-0 • $8.99

Grouille-toi, Nicolas!
Where’s My Hockey Sweater?
978-0-439-96276-6 • $9.99

Nicolas, roi du filet!
The Best Goalie Ever
978-0-545-98166-8 • $8.99

Un amour de Nicolas!
(Not published in English)
978-0-545-99571-9 • $8.99

Cours, cours, Nicolas!
Hurry Up, Nicolas!
978-0-439-95384-9 • $8.99

Des livres pour Nicolas!
Too Many Books!
978-0-439-97061-7 • $8.99

 

Nicolas

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
12 copies of Nicolas à la défense
$119.88
978-1-4431-4933-4

RATS!  
WE FORGOT TO  

CELEBRATE NICOLAS’  
10TH ANNIVERSARY…  

JOIN US IN  
CELEBRATING HIS 

11TH!



51

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

Quand le père Noël était petit…
When Santa Was a Baby

Santa's parents think their little one is absolutely wonderful, even though 
he has a booming voice instead of a baby's gurgle, loves to stand in 
front of the freezer, gives his birthday presents away, trains his hamsters 
to pull a matchbox sleigh . . . and has an unusual interest in chimneys. 
Bailey has written an adorably funny portrait of an oddball kid who fulfills 
his destiny — and two very proud parents.

LINDA BAILEY has written more than twenty books for children in a number 
of different genres, including the best-selling Stanley-the-dog series, Toads 
on Toast, and most recently, If You Happen to Have a Dinosaur (Si jamais tu 
avais un dinosaure...). Linda has garnered a long list of honours in Canada 
such as the Ontario Blue Spruce Award, the Atlantic Provinces Hackmatack 
Award and the Arthur Ellis Award. She lives in Vancouver, BC.

GENEVIÈVE GODBOUT lives in Montreal where she works as a children’s book 
and fashion illustrator. She studied traditional animation in Montreal and at 
the prestigious Gobelins school in Paris.

BY LINDA BAILEY
ILLUSTRATED BY GENEVIÈVE GODBOUT 
$19.99  
Picture Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Holidays & Celebrations 
/Christmas & Advent 
Ages 3-7 • 10" x 10"  
32 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4799-6

BY THE SAME AUTHOR •  $11.99 

Si jamais tu avais un dinosaure… 
If You Happen to Have a Dinosaur
978-1-4431-4517-6

12-COPY COUNTER DISPLAY
12 copies of Quand le  
père Noël était petit
$239.88
978-1-4431-4934-1

Inside 
 

HEARTWARMIMG 
HOLIDAY READ!



52

NO
VE

M
BE

R
PI

CT
UR

E 
BO

O
KS

Inside

Les aventures de Beekle : L'ami inimaginaire
The Adventures of Beekle: The Unimaginary Friend

This magical story begins on an island far away where an imaginary friend  
is born. He patiently waits his turn to be chosen by a real child, but when  
he is overlooked time and again, he sets off on an incredible journey to  
the bustling city, where he finally meets his perfect match and—at long 
last—is given his special name: Beekle.

DAN SANTAT is the illustrator of the acclaimed Oh No! (Or How My Science 
Project Destroyed the World) by Mac Barnett and Chicken Dance by Tammi 
Sauer. He is also the author-illustrator of the graphic novel Sidekicks (Mini-
justiciers) and Crankenstein (Grognonstein). Dan lives in Alhambra, California. 

BY DAN SANTAT 
$11.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Imagination and Play 
Ages 3-6 • 8 ½" x 11"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4031-7

AWARDS
• Winner, Caldecott Medal, 2015

BY THE SAME CREATOR 

Grognonstein
Crankenstein
By Samantha Berger
978-1-4431-3639-6 • $10.99

Mini-justiciers
Sidekicks
978-1-4431-1874-3 • $16.99

 

2015 
CALDECOTT 

WINNER!



53

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

STEVE SMALLMAN has been writing and illustrating children’s books for almost  
30 years. He was the Winner of the Sheffield Children’s Book Award in 2009 and was 
shortlisted for the Red House Children’s Book Award. Steve lives in Staffordshire, UK.

NEIL PRICE graduated with a Bachelor of Arts in Illustration and now works  
full-time as a freelance illustrator.

Lave-toi les cheveux, Raiponce!
Rapunzel, Rapunzel, Wash Your Hair!

Raiponce is stuck in a tower, so three princes try to  
rescue her. But she never washes her hair so it's greasy  
and slippery. How will she escape? 
978-1-4431-4791-0

Prends un bain, Jacques!
Stinky Jack and the Beanstalk

Jacques really, really stinks because he never washes!  
When Jacques climbs up the beanstalk the giant can  
smell him. Will the giant catch him?
978-1-4431-4792-7

Contes réinventés
Fairytales Gone Wrong
This series is a welcome addition for parents looking for picture books with a message. 
Focusing on personal well-being, this collection aims to intertwine children’s favourite 
classic fairy tales with a twist on health, hygiene, and nutrition.

BY STEVE SMALLMAN
ILLUSTRATED BY  
NEIL PRICE 
$10.99  
Picture Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fairy Tales  
& Folklore/Adaptations 
Ages 4 and up • 9" x 10"  
24 pages, full-colour 

A STORY  
ABOUT HYGIENE

Enlève le doigt de ton nez, Pinocchio!
Don't Pick Your Nose Pinocchio!

Pinocchio is always picking his nose and when he lies 
about it his nose grows! Will his friend Mr. Cricket 
help him to stop? 
978-1-4431-4789-7

Va dormir, Belle au bois dormant!
Get Some Rest, Sleeping Beauty!

Belle au bois dormant doesn't actually like sleeping!  
Her lack of sleep makes her clumsy and very moody.  
Will she ever get some rest?
978-1-4431-4790-3

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $10.99 EACH Souris, Cendrillon!
Give Us a Smile, Cinderella
978-1-4431-3807-9

Cours, petit bonhomme, cours!
Keep Running Gingerbread Man
978-1-4431-3808-6

Mange tes légumes, Boucle d’or!
Eat your Greens, Goldilocks
978-1-4431-3810-9

Mouche-toi, grand méchant loup!
Blow Your Nose Big Bad Wolf
978-1-4431-3809-3

A STORY ABOUT  
HAIR HYGIENE

A STORY ABOUT 
KEEPING CLEAN

A STORY  
ABOUT SLEEPING



54

NO
VE

M
BE

R
Au travail
Busy People
With colourful illustrations and easy-to-read text, the Au travail series 
shows readers the daily routines and tasks of various professions.

Pompiers
Firefighter

BY LUCY CUTHEW
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MADELEINE BRUNELET 
$9.99  
Picture Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): People &  
Places/General 
Ages 3-6 • 9" x 10"  
24 pages, full-colour 

 
978-1-4431-4593-0

Médecins
Doctor
 
978-1-4431-4596-1

Enseignants
Teacher
 
978-1-4431-4595-4

Vétérinaires
Vet
 
978-1-4431-4594-7

NEW SERIES!

Inside 
 

Médecin
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS



55

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

BY LUCY CUTHEW
ILLUSTRATED BY  
MADELEINE BRUNELET 
$9.99  
Picture Books • Paperback 
Theme(s): People &  
Places/General 
Ages 3-6 • 9" x 10"  
24 pages, full-colour 

Pat se fait beau pour 
l'école
Too Cool for School
978-1-4431-4534-3

Un poisson pour Pat
A Pet for Pete
978-1-4431-4318-9

Pat au baseball
Play Ball!
978-1-4431-3634-1

Une visite à l'aquarium
Peanut Butter and Jellyfish

During a class trip to the aquarium, Mademoiselle Nancy is enjoying 
all the incredible sea creatures — that is until she arrives at the 
jellyfish exhibit! With the help of Ms. Glass and her friends, Nancy 
learns to overcome her fear of jellyfish, and she makes her teacher a 
special project to say thank you.

JANE O'CONNOR is the author of more than thirty books for children.  
She lives with her family in ever-posh New York City.

ROBIN PREISS GLASSER now spends her days drawing the Mademoiselle 
Nancy books. Robin lives in Southern California.

La banane pourrie
Pete the Cat and the Bad Banana

Pat le chat bites into a bad banana and decides that he never, ever 
wants to eat bananas again. But Pat really likes bananas! Will one bad 
banana ruin the whole bunch?

JAMES DEAN is the creator and illustrator of the Pat le chat series. James 
and his wife, Kimberly, work in side-by-side studios in Savannah, Georgia.

BY JAMES DEAN
$7.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Cats 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4795-8

BY JANE O'CONNOR
ILLUSTRATED BY  
ROBIN PREISS GLASSER
$7.99  
Picture Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/Marine Life 
Ages 5-8 • 6" x 9" 
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4771-2

Je lis avec Pat le chat
My First I Can Read

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Je lis avec Mademoiselle Nancy
Fancy Nancy - I Can Read!

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

Le trèfle à quatre feuilles
Just My Luck!
978-1-4431-4324-0 

Cueillette au verger 
Apples Galore!
978-1-4431-3828-4

Trop de tutus 
Too Many Tutus
978-1-4431-3414-9

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

10TH 

ANNIVERSARY!



56

NO
VE

M
BE

R
EA

RL
Y 

RE
AD

ER
S

100 blagues! Et plus… No 37 
(Not published in English)

Fun facts, jokes and riddles that promise hours of fun  
for everyone!

JULIE LAVOIE obtained a degree in journalism and a masters in public 
administration, before working in politics, public relations, and publishing. 
She lives in Quebec.

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on 
children’s books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

BY LIZA CHARLESWORTH
$17.99  
Early Readers • Paperback  
Theme(s): Animals/General 
Ages 3-8 • 5 ½" x 5 ½" 
12-book pack; 8 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4786-6

BY JULIE LAVOIE  
ILLUSTRATED BY  
DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$4.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humor/Jokes & Riddles 
Ages 5-7 • 3 ¾" x 5 ¼"  
108 pages, 1 colour  
978-1-4431-4773-6

Je lis! Animaux : série 2
Animal Phonics Readers
These readers are photographic books that make learning to read easy and fun. 
Share them with young learners and watch their literacy skills soar!

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

IN THE SAME SERIES • $17.99 

Je lis! Animaux : série 1
Animal Phonics Readers   
978-1-4431-4359-2

IN THE SAME SERIES • $4.99 EACH

100 blagues! Et plus… No 36
978-1-4431-4571-8

100 blagues! Et plus… No 35
978-1-4431-4327-1

100 blagues! Et plus… No 34
978-1-4431-3856-7

Les orignaux préfèrent des  
climats froids.
Ils ont besoin de grands espaces.

Les orignaux sont rapides.
Ils courent très vite!

54

Inside



57

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

IL
LU

ST
RA

TE
D 

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
O

KS

No 2 - Les Bâbord-Tribord et la grotte maléfique 
#2: The Jolley-Rogers and the Cave of Doom

While the Bâbord-Tribord are enjoying a day at the beach, little sister 
Pépite toddles into a cave. When she doesn't come out again, Mom goes 
in to find her. And, when Mom doesn't return, Dad follows. Jim Lad is 
suspicious and sends Bandit the dog to Ennui-sur-Mer to find Mathilde 
before he too ventures into the cave. Jim Lad soon discovers a magical 
haul of treasure inside the cave has bewitched his family. Will the cave's 
spooky inhabitant, a sinister sea witch, keep them prisoner forever, or 
can Mathilde and Bandit come to the Bâbord-Tribord's rescue?

JONNY DUDDLE is the author and illustrator of the hugely successful 
picture books Le croque-pirate, Nos voisins les pirates, Le roi de l’espace 
and Gigantosaure. Jonny has been a character designer for Aardman 
Animation’s Oscar-nominated film The Pirates!

BY JONNY DUDDLE 
$12.99  
Illustrated Chapter Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Action & Adventure/Pirates 
Ages 7 and up • 5 ½" x 7 ¼"  
180 pages 
978-1-4431-4797-2

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $12.99 

Les Bâbord-Tribord et les pirates fantômes
The Jolley-Rogers and the Ghostly Galleon
 978-1-4431-4345-5

BY THE SAME AUTHOR •  $11.99 EACH

Nos voisins les pirates
Pirates Next Door
978-1-4431-2538-3

Gigantosaure
Gigantosaurus
978-1-4431-3640-2

Le croque-pirate
The Pirate Cruncher
978-1-4431-1630-5

Le roi de l’espace
The King of Space
978-1-4431-2953-4



58

NO
VE

M
BE

R
GR

AP
HI

C 
NO

VE
LS

Le Club des Baby-Sitters
The Baby-Sitters Club 
Raina Telgemeier’s signature style perfectly captures all the drama  
and humour of the original novel!

BY ANN M. MARTIN
ILLUSTRATED BY  
RAINA TELGEMEIER 
$16.99  
Graphic Novels • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic  
Novels/General 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8"  
 

ANN M. MARTIN’S Baby-sitters Club is one of the most popular series in the  
history of publishing. She is also the author of Belle Teal, A Corner of the Universe 
(a Newbery Honor book), Here Today, and A Dog's Life. She lives in New York.

RAINA TELGEMEIER’S comics have been nominated for the Ignatz, Cybil, and 
Eisner Awards, and have appeared on the web, in magazines, and in various 
anthologies. She is the author-illustrator of the best-selling graphic novels 
Souris!, Drame and Sœurs.

No 1 - L'idée géniale de Kristy
#1: Kristy's Great Idea

Kristy, Mary Anne, Claudia, and Stacey are best friends 
and founding members of The Baby-Sitters Club. 
Whatever comes up — cranky toddlers, huge dogs, 
scary neighbours, prank calls — you can count on them 
to save the day. But baby-sitting isn’t always easy, and 
neither is dealing with strict parents, new families, 
fashion emergencies, and mysterious secrets. But 
no matter what, the BSC have what they need most: 
friendship.
 
978-1-4431-4730-9 • 192 pages, full-colour

No 2 - Le secret de Stacey 
#2: The Truth About Stacey

Stacey has just moved to a new town, she's still coming 
to terms with her diabetes, and her parents are no help. 
Luckily she has three new, true friends—Claudia, Mary 
Anne, and Kristy. 
978-1-4431-4731-6  
144 pages, full-colour

WITH FULL-COLOUR  
COMIC STRIPS!

Inside

BY RAINA TELGEMEIER   •  $16.99 EACH

Souris!
Smile
978-1-4431-0693-1

Drame
Drama
978-1-4431-2522-2

Sœurs
Sisters
978-1-4431-3823-9

Inside



59

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS

BY ANN M. MARTIN
ILLUSTRATED BY  
RAINA TELGEMEIER 
$16.99  
Graphic Novels • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic  
Novels/General 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8"  
 

No 2 - La malédiction du gardien de pierre
#2: The Stonekeeper's Curse

Emily and Navin head for Kanalis, a beautiful and mysterious 
city of waterfalls, where they hope to find the antidote for 
the poison that's making their mother severely ill. That cure 
lies in the rare fruit of the trees that sit atop Demon's Head 
Mountain.The kids' archenemy, Trellis, is also headed there 
for his own reasons. It's up to Emily to triumph over evil while 
controlling the Amulet's power… without losing herself! 

BY KAZU KIBUISHI 
$16.99  
Graphic Novels • Paperback 
Theme(s): Comics & Graphic  
Novels/General 
Ages 8-12 • 6" x 9"  

No 1 - Le gardien de la pierre
#1: The Stonekeeper

After tragedy strikes their family, Emily and Navin move with 
their mother to the old home of their great-grandfather. The 
strange house proves to be dangerous. Before long, a sinister 
creature lures the kids' mom through a door in the basement. 
Emily and Navin, desperate not to lose her, follow her into an 
underground world inhabited by demons, robots, and talking 
animals. There, Emily learns that she is a Stonekeeper and 
essential to the survival of this world, and that her incredible 
story is only just beginning. 

KAZU KIBUISHI is the Eisner-nominated creator of the #1 New York Times 
bestselling Amulet series, and of the popular webcomic, Copper. He is  
also the cover illustrator of the 15th anniversary paperback editions of  
the Harry Potter series in the U.S. He lives in Seattle, Washington.

 
978-1-4431-4539-8 • 192 pages, full-colour

978-1-4431-4540-4 • 224 pages, full-colour

Amulet

NEW SERIES!

c’est un 
cul-de-sac.

des 
voiles ?

les champignons-
parapluie.

arrache-les par 
les racines et 

utilise-les comme 
des voiles.

skriii!

skriii!

64 65

Inside

 REVIEWS 
Five — no, three pages into Amulet and you'll be hooked.

			    ~ Jeff Smith, creator of BONE

48-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
6 copies each of  
No 1 – L’idée géniale de 
Kristy, No 2 – Le secret de 
Stacey, Souris!, Sœurs,  
No 1 - Le gardien de la 
pierre, No 2 - La malédiction 
du gardien de pierre and  
No 3 – La brute fantôme;  
3 copies each of No 2 – Le 
retour du Padawan and  
No 1 – Star Wars : 
l’académie Jedi
$755.52
978-1-4431-4935-8



60

NO
VE

M
BE

R

No 3 - La brute fantôme
#3: The Phantom Bully

After last year, Roan will attempt to redeem himself, avoid the Dark Side, 
be a better student, and a better friend. But as he and his friends deal 
with substitute teachers, new aliens, more robots, vegan food, braces, 
final exams, and more middle school awkwardness, will Roan be able to 
stay along the path of the Jedi?

JEFFREY BROWN is the author-illustrator of the bestselling Darth Vader & 
Son, which tells the story of what it would have been like if Darth Vader had 
raised a young Luke Skywalker. This title spent several weeks on the New 
York Times and Los Angeles Times bestseller lists. Jeffrey lives in Chicago.

BY JEFFREY BROWN 
$11.99  
Graphic Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Action & Adventure/General 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
176 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4793-4

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $11.99 EACH

No 2 - Le retour du Padawan
#2: Return of the Padawan
978-1-4431-4346-2

No 1 - Star Wars : l’académie Jedi
#1: Star Wars : Jedi Academy
978-1-4431-3413-2

 REVIEWS 
Roan is a very sympathetic main character, and readers will 
feel his pain and laugh at his misfortune in equal measure.

				          ~ Kirkus

Crou!

Crou!

CROUNCH CROUNCH

La  
voici!

Au labo de bio pour 
nourrir Voorpee.

Que mangent-ils? 
Des légumes? Des 
fruits?

AAHHH!  
ENLÈVE-LE! 
ENLÈVE-LE!

Heu, j’y vais 
avec toi.

Quand je suis allée sur Naboo, j’ai vu 
plein de voorpaks... Peux-tu me passer 

la nourriture?
Bien sûr!

Des  
insectes.

Oh, Roan! Tu es mignon  
 quand tu as peur.

Salut, Roan! Que fait-on aujourd’hui?

Des acrobaties de combat Jedi.

MROOWARR? Un volontaire? Pas moi...  
Bon, super. C’est juste un  

saut périlleux.

GROOARRRRR! GRAOR! RIIOARRR!

Ça ressemble plus 
aux quilles!

Gaiana! Où vas-tu?

PAF!

24 25

Inside 

Le reto
ur du P

adawan

Star Wars® : l'académie Jedi
Star Wars®: Jedi Academy

" READ THE 3RD, 
YOU MUST!"

GR
AP

HI
C 

NO
VE

LS



61

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
VE

LS

 REVIEWS  PRAISE FOR THE IRON TRIAL (BOOK ONE OF MAGISTERIUM):

Readers will be chomping at the bit to get into the sequel.

				          ~ Kirkus Reviews

The strange, subterranean Magisterium is vividly rendered,  
and a string of ominous revelations will leave readers eager  
for future installments.

			    ~ Publishers Weekly, starred review

No 2 - Le gant de cuivre
#2: The Copper Gauntlet

All his life, Call has been warned by his father to stay away from magic. 
Now that he's entered the Magisterium, Call's sure the school can only 
bring bad things. A place both sensational and sinister, the Magisterium 
has dark ties to his past — and a twisty path to his future. A path that 
will forever change everything Call thought he knew about the worlds of 
good and evil.

CASSANDRA CLARE is the author of City of Bones, the first book in The Mortal 
Instruments trilogy and a New York Times bestseller. Her latest series, The 
Infernal Devices, has spawned three #1 bestsellers. Cassandra lives in 
Massachussetts.

HOLLY BLACK is the author of bestselling contemporary fantasy books for kids 
and teens. Her titles include The Spiderwick Chronicles, the Modern Faerie 
Tale series, the Good Neighbors graphic novel trilogy (Scholastic) and the 
Curse Workers series. Holly is the winner of the Andre Norton Award for her 
novel Valiant, and has been a finalist for the Mythopoeic Award, a finalist for 
an Eisner Award. She lives in western Massachusetts.

BY CASSANDRA CLARE & HOLLY BLACK 
$21.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Fantasy & Magic 
Ages 9 and up • 5 ½" x 8 ¼"  
304 pages 
978-1-4431-4794-1

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $21.99 

Magisterium

No 1 - L'épreuve de fer
#1: The Iron Trial
978-1-4431-3900-7

48-COPY FLOOR DISPLAY
6 copies each of  
No 2 – Le gant de cuivre,  
No 1 – L’épreuve de fer,  
No 1 – Le livre des morts,  
Les chiens, Le 14e poisson rouge, 
No 1 – Les hypnotiseurs and  
No 2 – Jeux de mémoire ; 3 copies 
each of No 2 – Traqués and  
No 1 – Les Quatre Élus
$875.52
978-1-4431-4936-5

EBK
978-1-4431-4945-7



62

NO
VE

M
BE

R
NO

VE
LS

No 1 - Le livre des morts
#1: Book of the Dead

The tombs are opening . . .

Nothing can save Alex Sennefer's life. That's what all the doctors say, 
but his mother knows it's not true. She knows that the Lost Spells of 
the Egyptian Book of the Dead can pull her son back from the brink. The 
problem? When she uses the spells, five Death Walkers are also brought 
back to life.

An ancient evil has been unleashed. Long-dead mummies are awakening. 
New York City is overrun by menacing scorpions. And worst of all for 
Alex, his mom and the Lost Spells have both disappeared. He and his 
best friend, Ren, will do anything to find his mom and save the world. . . 
even if they have to go head-to-head with a Death Walker who has been 
plotting his revenge for 3,000 years.

Some tombs were meant to stay closed . . .

MICHAEL NORTHROP has written short fiction for Weird Tales, the Notre Dame 
Review, and McSweeney’s. His debut novel, Gentlemen, earned him a PW 
Flying Start, and his YA thriller, Trapped, was published to great acclaim. An 
editor at Sports Illustrated Kids for many years, he now writes full-time from 
his home in New York City.

BY MICHAEL NORTHROP 
$16.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Action & Adventure/General 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ¼" x 8"  
208 pages 
978-1-4431-4798-9

A NEW SERIES FROM 
THE CREATORS OF  
LES 39 CLÉS AND  
ANIMAL TOTEM!

 REVIEWS 
If this installment doesn’t take full advantage of its Egyptian 
themes, it remains a fun read with solid action sequences and 
some gruesome imagery.

				          ~ Publisher’s Weekly

Like a preteen Indiana Jones and Lara Croft, Alex and Ren make 
a compelling duo, and Northrop balances pathos and action 
effectively to engage readers. Funny and smart, Alex and Ren are 
excellent companions for this fast-paced and scorpion-filled ride.

				          ~ Kirkus Reviews

Sure to be a blockbuster.

		  ~ Booklist

L’éveil des tombeaux
TombQuest



63

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
VE

LS

Les chiens
The Dogs

Cameron and his mom have been on the run for five years. His father is 
hunting them. At least, that’s what Cameron’s been told.

When they settle in an isolated farmhouse, Cameron starts to see and 
hear things that aren’t possible. Soon he’s questioning everything he 
thought he knew — including his own sanity.

What’s hiding in the night? Buried in the past? Cameron must uncover  
the dark secrets before they tear him apart.

ALLAN STRATTON is the internationally acclaimed author of Chanda’s Secrets, 
a Michael L. Printz Honor Book whose film adaptation (Life, Above All) won 
the François Chalais Prize at the Cannes International Film Festival. His most 
recent novel, Curse of the Dream Witch, won the CLA Book of the Year for 
Children Award, and The Grave Robber’s Apprentice was nominated for the 
Governor General’s Literary Award. Allan lives in Toronto, Ontario.

BY ALLAN STRATTON 
$18.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories 
Ages 12 and up • 5 ¼" x 8 ¼"  
304 pages 
978-1-4431-3854-3  REVIEWS 

It is increasingly rare to find genuine, convincing narratives that 
have us looking over our shoulders. The Dogs is such a narrative.

				          ~ Quill and Quire

Stratton’s depiction of setting and characters is masterful, and his 
ability to create tension and keep readers on edge is equally strong.

				          ~ The Montreal Gazette

A THRILLING READ!

EBK
978-1-4431-4946-4



64

NO
VE

M
BE

R
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

O
O

KS

Ongles en folie
Plus de 35 motifs au bout des doigts
Nail Art 
Over 35 Easy Designs for Little Fingers

This fully-photographic instruction book is packed with tips, techniques, 
and over 35 designs to paint on fingernails (and toenails, too). With  
6 colours of water-based, non-toxic, peel-off nail paints, you can try 
every design idea on with no nail polish remover required.

Comes with: 56-page book of instructions, 6 kid-friendly nail polishes, 
35 design ideas, 10 googly eyes, 10 sparkly nail decals, and detailing 
nail brush.

$26.99  
Activity Book  
Theme(s): Nonfiction/Activity Books 
Ages 6 and up • 8" x 9"  
56 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4939-6

CREATE WONDERFUL THINGS • BE GOOD • HAVE FUN

  GARANTI

À 100 %

Avions à propulsion
60 modèles à assembler
Straw Shooter Jets 
Make Your Own Mini Air Force

Straw Shooter Jets comes with everything you need to 
make a fleet of puff-propelled flyers. Young aviators follow 
the step-by-step instructions to fold custom-designed paper 
patterns and attach the results to a straw fuselage. Once 
the jet is mounted on a special launch straw, it only takes  
a concentrated breath to send it soaring.

Comes with: 60 cut-out plane bodies, 4 standard straws,  
10 jumbo straws, 10 custom rubber nose weights, a plane 
body plastic stencil. 

$20.99  
Activity Book  
Theme(s): Nonfiction/Activity Books 
Ages 8 and up • 8 ½" x 9"  
60 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4940-2

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Mes dessins Star Wars® Rebels
Draw Star Wars Rebels
978-1-4431-4376-9 • $21.99

À vos tricots!
Knitting
978-1-4431-3892-5 • $27.99

Électro trucs
Gotcha Gadgets
978-1-4431-3891-8 • $27.99

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 



65

NO
VE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

LE
GO

®
 S

TA
R 

W
AR

S®

Lego Star Wars : La chute d'Anakin
(Not Published in English)

The galaxy is threatened by the Sith. Will the Jedi Knights be able to 
save the galaxy from evil?

This exciting novel features the first three adventures in the  
LEGO® Star Wars® saga.

BY EMMA GRANGE 
$14.99  
Bind-up of Early Readers • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Fiction/Media Tie-In 
Ages 5-9 • 6 ¼" x 9 ¼"  
112 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4937-2

Lego Star Wars en 100 scènes
Lego Star Wars in 100 Scenes

This fun LEGO® Star Wars® book retells all six Star Wars films 
in 100 iconic scenes using LEGO Star Wars sets and minifigures. 
From The Phantom Menace to Return of the Jedi, all the most 
iconic moments are here, along with your favourite characters 
in minifigure form.

BY DANIEL LIPKOWITZ 
$29.99  
Fiction • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Fiction/Media Tie-In 
Ages 8-12 • 8 ¾" x 11"  
216 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4938-9

 Inside



66

DE
CE

M
BE

R
EA

RL
Y 

CH
IL

DH
O

O
D

Où est le monstre? 
Sur et sous
Where's My Fnurgle? 
A Peek-A-Boo Book

In Où est le monstre?, kids will search the  
book for a mysterious spotted creature that  
the narrator can't seem to keep track of! 
978-1-4431-4907-5

BY JIM BENTON  
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book
Theme(s): Concepts 
Ages 0-3  • 5 5/8" x 5 5/8"  
16 pages, full-colour  

Les robots chatons 
Rapide et lent
Robot Kitties 
An Up & Down Book

Follow mechanical cats up, down, and all  
around in Les robots chatons.
 
978-1-4431-4906-8 

JIM BENTON has made his living at being funny. 
He's created a kids' TV series, designed clothing, 
and written books including the Dear Dumb Diary 
(Mon journal full nul) series.

A SERIES OF 4  
CONCEPT BOOKS.

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $9.99 EACH

Cinq chaussettes qui puent  
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
Five Stinky Socks: A Counting Book
978-1-4431-4565-7

Que peint le cochon?
Petit et grand
Piggy Paints: A Little & Big Book
978-1-4431-4566-4

Inside 
 

Introducing a new series of concept books by 
acclaimed Dear Dumb Diary author Jim Benton!



67

DE
CE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

PI
CT

UR
E 

BO
O

KS

BY JIM BENTON  
$9.99  
Early Childhood • Board Book
Theme(s): Concepts 
Ages 0-3  • 5 5/8" x 5 5/8"  
16 pages, full-colour  

Dix petits cochons : Une aventure dans le bain
Ten Pigs: An Epic Bath Adventure

One pig looks to take a relaxing bath in solitude, only to be joined by 
another pig, then another, then another. When Pig Number 10 jumps into 
the crowded tub, the first pig comes up with a plan to enjoy his bath.

DEREK ANDERSON is the New York Times bestselling illustrator of the Little 
Quack series by Lauren Thompson as well as the Hot Rod Hamster series  
by Cynthia Lord. Derek writes and paints in Minneapolis, Minnesota.

BY DEREK ANDERSON 
$10.99  
Picture Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Animals/Pigs;  
Concepts/Counting & Numbers 
Ages 3-5 • 9" x 9"  
40 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4910-5

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $10.99 

10 souris acrobates
Mice Mischief
978-1-4431-4567-1

Inside 
 



68

DE
CE

M
BE

R
EA

RL
Y 

RE
AD

ER
S

No 8 - Zig Zag et Super Biz
#8: Buzz Boy and Fly Guy

The excitement is jam-packed in Zig Zag's newest episode as Biz writes 
a comic book adventure called ”The Amazing Adventures of Zig Zag and 
Biz Boy” featuring Biz and Zig Zag as superheroes! Together the dynamic 
duo battles a fiery dragon and a band of pirates. Will Zig Zag and Biz Boy 
defeat their enemies, and save their home?
TEDD ARNOLD is a children’s book writer and illustrator. He has written  
over 50 books and he has won the Theodor Seuss Geisel Honor for his  
book Hi! Fly Guy! (Salut Zig Zag). He currently lives in Elmira, New York.

BY TEDD ARNOLD  
$7.99  
Early Reader • Paperback 
Theme(s): Humorous Stories 
Ages 4-7 • 6" x 9"  
32 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4901-3

Inside

Zig Zag
Fly Guy

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

No 7 - Où es-tu Zig Zag?
#7: I Spy Fly Guy!
978-1-4431-4528-2

No 6 - Zig Zag et Zazie
#6: Fly Guy Meets Fly Girl!
978-1-4431-4319-6

No 5 - Zig Zag et Frankenmouche
#5: Fly Guy and the Frankenfly
978-1-4431-3694-5

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

Inside 
Book 1

 & 2 o
f  

La boît
e à le

cture 
no 1 



69

DE
CE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

EA
RL

Y 
RE

AD
ER

S

Star Wars – La boîte à lecture no 2
Star Wars : Phonics Box Set

Learn how to read with all your favourite Star Wars characters! Each 
book is illustrated with full-colour images from the first six Star Wars 
movies that will spark the interest of even the most reluctant readers.

BY QUINLAN B. LEE 
$24.99  
Early Readers • Paperback 
Theme(s): Fiction/Media Tie-In  
Ages 4-8 
Box: 6 ½" x 8"  
Readers: 5 ½" x 7 ½" 
10-book pack; 16 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4909-9

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $24.99 

Star Wars - La boîte à lecture
Star Wars Phonics
978-1-4431-2663-2

Inside 
Book 1

 & 2 o
f  

La boît
e à le

cture 
no 1 

1

2

BOX SET INCLUDES: 
10 BOOKS



70

DE
CE

M
BE

R
AC

TI
VI

TY
 B

O
O

KS

Word Search (Not published in English)

This great activity book includes word search puzzles, connect-the-dots 
drawings and fun illustrations to colour. Hours of fun guaranteed!  
A fabulous way to increase vocabulary.
JULIE LAVOIE obtained a degree in journalism and a masters in public 
administration, before working in politics, public relations, and publishing. 
She lives in Quebec.

DOMINIQUE PELLETIER started drawing at a very young age. But unlike 
most children, he kept doing it when he grew up! He studied graphic 
communication at Laval University and now works exclusively on  
children’s books. He lives in Saint-Liboire, Quebec.

BY JULIE LAVOIE
ILLUSTRATED BY DOMINIQUE PELLETIER 
$5.99  
Activity Book • Paperback 
Theme(s): Nonfiction/Activity Books 
Ages 6-10 • 8" x 10 ½"  
40 pages, full-colour  
978-1-4431-4904-4

 Inside
 No 28

Mots mystères No 29

For more titles,  
visit: www.scholastic.ca/editions 

ALSO AVAILABLE •  $5.99 EACH

Mots mystères No 28
978-1-4431-4326-4

Mots mystères No 27
978-1-4431-3863-5

Mots mystères N° 26
978-1-4431-3422-4



71

DE
CE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
N-

FI
CT

IO
N

Mots mystères No 28
978-1-4431-4326-4

Mots mystères No 27
978-1-4431-3863-5

Mots mystères N° 26
978-1-4431-3422-4

La Terre
Planet Earth
978-1-4431-4519-0

Les créatures marines
Sea Creatures
978-1-4431-4518-3

978-1-4431-4903-7

Le corps humain
The Human Body
978-1-4431-4902-0

Le système solaire
The Solar System

IN THE SAME SERIES • $14.99 EACH

L’autobus magique présente
The Magic School Bus Presents
This non-fiction companion series is packed with illustrations,  
fun facts, and vivid photographs! 
Learn all about the human body and the solar system with Madame Friselis and her 
class. The brand new series will update readers on a host of curriculum-friendly 
topics. Full-colour photographs fill these books, alongside illustrations of Madame 
Friselis and her students. Young readers are in for a wild ride!

BASED ON THE MAGIC SCHOOL BUS SERIES  
BY JOANNA COLE AND BRUCE DEGEN 
TEXT BY TOM JACKSON 
ILLUSTRATED BY CAROLYN BRACKEN 
$14.99  
Non-fiction • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Science & Nature/General 
Ages 5-8 • 10" x 8 ½"  
32 pages, full-colour  

Inside  Le corps humain



72

DE
CE

M
BE

R
CH

AP
TE

R 
BO

O
KS

No 4 - Temps de glace
#4: The Rink Rats

It's a snowy February in Calgary, and the bumpy outdoor rink at 
Crescent Park needs a lot of work. Tom and his friends pledge to 
perfect it in time for the annual Family Day hockey game, and soon 
they get to work. But maintaining and improving a rink proves to be 
a lot of work for the boys: they are faced with repeated snowfalls, 
ice damage, illness, and poor performance in their hockey games 
due to their weariness from all of the extra work! Will the rink be 
ready for the big game?

IRENE PUNT is a former teacher and a woman of boundless energy and 
enthusiasm. She is the author of three previous Hockey Junior  books: 
Tir au but, Mise au jeu and Hors-jeu, and one picture book, The Bop!, 
all published by Scholastic Canada. She lives in Calgary, Alberta.

BY IRENE PUNT  
ILLUSTRATED BY KEN STEACY 
$8.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation/Hockey 
Ages 6-8 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
88 pages  
978-1-4431-4905-1

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $7.99 EACH

No 3 - Hors-jeu
#3: Hockey Rules!
978-1-4431-0638-2

No 2 - Tir au but
#2: The Wicked Slapshot
978-0-545-98704-2

No 1 - Mise au jeu
#1: The Funny Faceoff
978-0-545-98703-5

Hockey Junior

 Inside 

No 3 - H
ors-jeu



73

DE
CE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

CH
AP

TE
R 

BO
O

KS

Échappée
Breakaway

JT McDonald has been looking forward to his first Christmas 
Break Hockey Camp for months. And now that school's finally 
out, he's ready to spend a solid week learning from a pro — 
Danny Holbrook of the Vancouver Canucks!

But because Mom was late signing him up, instead of working 
with his NHL hero, JT will be training on another team. The good 
news: the coach is a two-time Olympic gold medalist. The bad 
news: Coach won her medals in women's hockey.

JT is positive his team could never beat Danny Holbrook's in 
the game at the end of the week. But with Coach Katie Gunnar 
at the helm, JT and his friends are headed for a big attitude 
adjustment. 

W.C. MACK who also writes as Winnie Mack, was born and raised 
in Vancouver. She studied Writing and English at the University of 
Victoria, always daydreaming about seeing her own books on the 
shelves of a library or bookstore someday. She currently lives in 
Portland, Oregon.

BY W.C. MACK
$9.99  
Chapter Book • Paperback  
Theme(s): Sports & Recreation/Hockey 
Ages 9-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
160 pages  
978-1-4431-4800-9

ALSO AVAILABLE•  $9.99 EACH

Changement de ligne
Line Change
978-1-4431-3872-7

Le tour de chapeau
Hat Trick
978-1-4431-2941-1



74

DE
CE

M
BE

R
NO

VE
LS

No 4 - L’aube des zombies
#4: Dawn of the Dead

Dawn has a secret, one she can’t bear to tell a soul: she 
comes from a family of zombies! And while she won’t know 
if she’s gotten the family curse until her thirteenth birthday, 
she’s forced to move with her parents to a hidden zombie town 
called Vespertine so she can fit in with her own kind. Fit in with 
zombies? Over her dead body!

CATHERINE HEPKA has written many books for children and young 
adults. She lives in Pennsylvania. As far as she knows, she doesn’t 
have any zombie relatives.

BY CATHERINE HEPKA
$9.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Horror & Ghost Stories 
Ages 9-12 • 5 ¼" x 7 ½"  
192 pages  
978-1-4431-4908-2

Vert chardon
Rotten Apple

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $9.99 EACH

No 3 - Beauté fatale
#3: Drop Dead Gordeous
978-1-4431-4563-3

No 2 - Le chien zombie
#2: Zombie Dog
978-1-4431-2644-1

No 1 - L’académie des  
morts-vivants
#1: Mean Ghouls
978-1-4431-2537-6

EBK
978-1-4431-4948-8



75

DE
CE

M
BE

R
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

NO
VE

LS

No 3 - Beauté fatale
#3: Drop Dead Gordeous
978-1-4431-4563-3

No 2 - Le chien zombie
#2: Zombie Dog
978-1-4431-2644-1

No 1 - L’académie des  
morts-vivants
#1: Mean Ghouls
978-1-4431-2537-6

Tome 4
#4: Fire and Ice

Strange things are happening at the frozen edge of the world. Conor, 
Abéké, Meilin, and Rollan have crisscrossed Erdas in their quest to 
stop the ruthless Conquerors. Only the four of them, supported by 
the gifts of their legendary spirit animals, have the power to defeat 
an evil takeover.

While chasing down a lead in the cold North, the heroes arrive at a 
quiet village where not everything is as it seems. Rooting the truth 
out of this deceptively beautiful place won't be easy, and the team  
is already out of time. The Conquerors are right behind them.

SHANNON HALE is the New York Times bestselling author of The Goose 
Girl, Rapunzel's Revenge, Ever After High, and Newbery Honor winner 
Princess Academy. Her past pets include rabbits, birds, dogs, cats, 
lizards, and a snake who broke the world record for longevity. Shannon 
lives in Utah.BY SHANNON HALE 

$16.99  
Novel • Paperback  
Theme(s): Fantasy & Magic 
Ages 8-12 • 5 ½" x 8"  
288 pages 
978-1-4431-4796-5

Animal totem
Spirit Animals

IN THE SAME SERIES •  $16.99 EACH

No 3 - Prisonniers
#3: Blood Ties
978-1-4431-4576-3

No 2 - Traqués
#2: Hunted
978-1-4431-4379-0

No 1 - Les Quatre Élus
#1: Wild Born
978-1-4431-3878-9



76

IN
DE

X
IN

DE
X

New Releases September. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              2-24
New Releases October . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               25-48
New Releases November . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             49-65
New Releases December . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             66-75

0-100
14e poisson rouge, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     47
100 blagues! Et plus… No 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               56

A-B
Académie Grimm, L'. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      24 
À la rescousse du dragon Soleil. . . . . . . . . . .            44
Allons à l'école! (C). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       38
Amulet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  59
Animal totem . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            75
Aube des zombies, L'. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      74
Au terrain de jeu (A) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      38
Autobus magique présente, L'. . . . . . . . . . . . .              71
Au travail. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                54
Aventures de Beekle, Les. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  52
Avions à propulsion. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       64
Bâbord-Tribord et la grotte maléfique, Les. .   57
Bal des bestioles, Le (I). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    39
Banane pourrie, La . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       55
Bizarre mais vrai! 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       40
Brady Brady . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             16
Brute fantôme, La. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

C
Carlos le menteur. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         13
Ça suffit, bonne nuit!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      49
Cendrillon est en retard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   24
C'est la rentrée!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           6
Chair de poule . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       22-23
Chaperon Rouge est perdue . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               24
Chemin du Lotus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42
Chien du soldat, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Chiens, Les . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              63
Chiots, Les. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               19
Chute d'Anakin, La. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        65
Cinq joyeux castors. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       28
Club des Baby-sitters, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  58
Collection 5 supervedettes. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 16
Comptines pour faire dodo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  3
Contes réinventés. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        53
Corps humain, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         71
Créations couleur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        48

INDEX

D-G
Dix petits cochons. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        67
Échappée. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 73
Échecs, Les. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              48
Enlève le doigt de ton nez, Pinocchio!. . . . . .       53
Enseignants. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Entends-tu? Les animaux nocturnes . . . . . . .        28
Épouvantails de minuit, Les. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                23
Éveil des tombeaux, L'. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    62
Gant de cuivre, Le . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        61
Gardien de la pierre, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Gros Ours musicien. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       27
Guimauve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 43

H-L
Halloween, L' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            19
Hockey junior. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            72
Hockey ses supervedettes : 2015-2016, Le . .   17
Hypnotiseurs, Les . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        46
Idée géniale de Kristy, L'. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   58
Jacques et le haricot magique (F) . . . . . . . . .          39
Je lis! Animaux série 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Je lis avec Mademoiselle Nancy. . . . . . . . . .           55
Je lis avec Pat le chat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    55
Je suis capable! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          6
Je suis une grande sœur . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  25
Je suis un grand frère. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     25
Jeux de mémoire. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         46
Journée pyjama. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          36
Joyeuse Action de grâce! . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 18
Klutz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    64
Lave-toi les cheveux, Raiponce!. . . . . . . . . . .            53
Lego® Star Wars® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        65
Lego Star Wars en 100 scènes . . . . . . . . . . . .             65
Lieux hantés 5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           21
Lili-Rouge et le gros méchant lion . . . . . . . . .          10
Livre des morts, Le. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        62

M
Magisterium. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             61
Maîtres des dragons. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      44
Malédiction du gardien de pierre, La. . . . . . .        59
Max et Sam creusent, creusent, creusent….35
Médecins. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Mika l'artiste. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             42
Mini-Souris. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              20
Mission : adoption. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        43



77

IN
DE

X
▶

 w
w

w
.s

c
h

o
la

st
ic

.c
a

/e
d

it
io

n
s

S-Z
Secret de Stacey, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  58
Star Wars® : l'académie Jedi. . . . . . . . . . . . .              60
Star Wars - La boîte à lecture no 2. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  69
Souvenirs d'école . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
Système solaire, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  71
Temps de glace . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  72
Toujours parfait : Lecture progressive. . . .   38-39
Trois boucs (E), Les. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
Trois petits cochons (D), Les. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
Trois petits pingouins (G), Les. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  39
Un, deux, trois, partez! . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  9
Va dormir, Belle au bois dormant! . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  53
Venue de loin . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Verbe aller au présent de l'indicatif, Le. .  .  .  .  37
Verbe pouvoir au présent de l'indicatif, Le. .  37
Vert chardon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             74
Vétérinaires. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Violet, vert et jaune. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8
Visite à l'aquarium, Une. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  55
Zig Zag. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  68
Zig Zag et Super Biz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 68
 

Momies, Les. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19
Mon dîner (B). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
Mon grand livre de dinosaures. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  41
Monsieur Licorne se croit plus que parfait. .  32
Mon voisin Oscar. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  29
Mots mystères No 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      70
Mouche dans l'aspirateur, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  30
Munsch, les classiques. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    8
Mutant au sang vert, Le . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  22

N-O
National Geographic Kids. . . . . . . . . . .          19, 40-41
Nicolas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                50
Nicolas à la défense. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50
Noël  . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  48
Noël de la fée des dents, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  26
Nous conjuguons!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        37
Ongles en folie. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  64
On ne crie pas. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Où est le monstre?. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  66

P-R
Pat le chat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                4
Petit chevalier qui combattait  
les monstres, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11
Petit lutin, Le. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  26
Petit magasin de monstres, Le . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15
Polo et Potiron . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12
Pompiers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54
Porc-épic dans un sapin, Un. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2
Prends un bain, Jacques!. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Prête pour l'Halloween. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  20
Princesse et le poney, La. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33
Puppy in my Pocket. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       18
Quand le père Noël était petit…. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  51
Quel gros poulet! (H). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  39
Qui viendra hanter ma maison  
à l'Halloween?. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  14
Raconte-moi une histoire . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 36
Rentrée de papa, La. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Retour du dragon Terre, Le . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  44
Ricky Ricotta  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           45
Ricky Ricotta et son robot géant contre  
les jeannots jurassiques de Jupiter. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  45
Robots chatons, Les . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  66
Roues de l'autobus, Les. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4



Histoire de points
Find the Dots

Andy Mansfield's innovative paper engineering makes this a counting 
book with a difference. Lift the flap, pull the tab, look through the 
window, fold and pop to find the dots. Bright and simple, this is  
the best sort of smart concept book.

ANDY MANSFIELD is a paper engineer, writer and the creative brain  
behind a variety of titles. He designed and paper-engineered the  
best-selling Pop-up Sounds: Peter Pan.

BY ANDY MANSFIELD  
$19.99  
Activity Book • Hardcover 
Theme(s): Concepts/Counting  
& Numbers; Size & Shape 
Ages 3 and up • 7 ½" x 7 ½"  
12 pages, full-colour 
978-1-4431-4957-0

Inside

Les Éditions Scholastic,  
604, King Street West, Toronto (Ontario) M5V 1E1 CANADA. 
All right reserved. Printed in Canada   2920587

Join Us Online!

Receive our latest news:
Scholastic.ca/editions/enbref

Facebook.com/FrissonLecureuil
Facebook.com/Ed.Scholastic Scholastic.ca/editions 

Pinterest.com/Ed_Scholastic

Co
ve

r i
llu

st
ra

tio
n 

fro
m

 La
 m

ou
ch

e 
da

ns
 l’a

sp
ira

te
ur

 ©
 M

él
an

ie
 W

at
t, 

20
15

; L
e 

Cl
ub

 d
es

 B
ab

y-
Si

tte
rs

 : L
’id

ée
 g

én
ia

le
 d

e 
Kr

ist
y ©

 A
nn

 M
. M

ar
tin

 &
 R

ai
na

 T
el

ge
m

ei
er

, 2
01

5; 
La

 p
rin

ce
ss

e 
et

 le
 p

on
ey

 ©
 K

at
e 

Be
at

on
, 2

01
5; 

Pa
t l

e 
ch

at
 : L

es
 ro

ue
s d

e 
l’a

ut
ob

us
 

©
 J

am
es

 D
ea

n,
 20

15
; C

ar
lo

s l
e 

m
en

te
ur

 ©
 A

ar
on

 B
la

be
y, 

20
15

; L
e 

pe
tit

 c
he

va
lie

r q
ui

 c
om

ba
tta

it 
le

s m
on

st
re

s ©
 G

ille
s T

ib
o 

&
 G

en
ev

iè
ve

 D
es

pr
és

, 2
01

5; 
an

d 
Am

ul
et

 : L
e 

ga
rd

ie
n 

de
 la

 p
ie

rre
 ©

 K
az

u 
Ki

bu
ish

i, 2
01

5.

BEST OF THE SEASON

INTERACTIVE 
BOOK


